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2015 BAEANSYAHY) T RFIE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

20154 6 A 21 H(A)~6 A28 H(A) #HAKXEXAIR-AREHT

[ Start List / 8FU23 ]

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/3)
Distance: 160.0 km
HEAS: 151 &
StartTime: 11:30:00

Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename/2F 4 TeamName/ ) ¥ 5t/ F8/F— L
301 JPN19940531 Tokuda, Suguru/{EH & BERABEXRE
302 JPN19940101 AKITA, Takuma/fkH $REE AR KE
303 JPN19940902 HIROSE, ltsuki./[5#8  #f =oF: S N=
304 JPN19950820 YOKOYAMA, Kota ~#&1L  #iAX IRIL—0Y
305 JPN19950204 AMEZAWA, Takeaki/F5;E #%EH MEI>—FEY
306 JPN19941218 YOSHIDA, Yuto./ZHH & A BAXZE
307 JPN19960210 MATSUMOTO, Yusuke /¥AZA  #HEE BiaKE
308 JPN19961128 KOYAMA, Takahiro.//NL &KX oRIL—=Iuy
309 JPN19961212 NAKAIL Tadaaki/ 3 M HMEEXKRE
310 JPN19960612 HASHIZUME, Jo/#&3% 3t Rk
311 JPN19960416 NARUMI DAICHL RiiE Kith BEEAEXRE
313 JPN19950903 ONODERA, Rei.”//NEF3E % MEIS>—EY
314 JPN19950703 ARASHIRO, Yudai./ ¥t X MEIS>—EY
315 JPN19941125 SHIROTA, Yamato/#H  X*0 FHEIVvYIY
316 JPN19950911 TAKUBO, Kenji” HZE &R EQUDPZAYES /)
317 JPN19961007 KITANISHI Keisuke.”dL#8  {E&H TRy HRIND—RY
318 JPN19940309  KISHI, Takahito.” & 2= BESUD1
319 JPN19930915 KOISHI Yuma/ /NG #HE GCT p/b CHAMPION SYSTEM
320 JPN19960108 YAMAMOTO, Masaki./IUA& XK= BEERAFTXE
321 JPN19940625 MAWATARI Shinya” EiE {8 BEEABEXRE
322 JPN19961012 MATSUMOTO, Kento./#3A& 3} BEEAEXRE
324 JPN19950928 KUROEDA, Saya.” 28 Btk BERABEXRE
325 JPN19940105 Irisa, Naoki/ AfE EH BEEABEXRE
326 JPN19960628 NAOI Shunta/E3H BiXK =oF: =
327 JPN19941229 YASUHARA, Taisei/&[F K& Rk
328 JPN19960213 HAYAKAWA, Yukiva”BJIl & =l e
329 JPN19930807 SHINKAL Kazuki/#B] —¥& R
330 JPN19960212 KOMATSU, Sadatoshi.”/ /My TE1£ BAXZE
331 JPN19940321 MASHIKO, Tomohiro. /8% %X BAKE
332 JPN19960214 KAWANO, Ryuta” A8y EKX BAXZE
333 JPN19931022 ONUMA, Hiroto.” KiZ & A BAXZE
334 JPN19950301 MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya./#&JIl  E# BAKE
335 JPN19950114 YOSHIDA, Masaki/&HH B BAXZE
336 JPN19960430 WATANABE, Shota. /&0 KX BAXZE
337 JPN19960723 KOISO, Taichi,/ /Mg K— BAXZE
338 JPN19960302 HANADATE, Yuki/TE3L EH BAXZE
339 JPN19930815 SUGIMURA, Kanta.”#%f &KX BAXZE
340 JPN19941002 INOUE, Naohiro.”H# £ X BAXZE
341 JPN19961226  KISHI, Takahiro.” & £E BAXZE
343 JPN19940420 Katagiri, Zenya.” il E BAXZE
344 JPN19960906 Sakai, Kouiti,”JBH £— BAXZE
345 JPN19960908 KUSABA, Keigo~/Ei5 BEE BAKXKZE
346 JPN19931104 OOURA, Hisashi.” Ki§ #&5 BAXZE
347 JPN19960206 OURA, Gyo/ Kji & BAXZE
348 JPN19931214 OMURA, Kohei.”/ X#t 1EFE BAXZE
349 JPN19941130 IDEGUCHI, Shota.”#F 0 X BAXZE
350 JPN19940627 NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma. /20 &EE BAKE
351 JPN19951113 NOZAKI, Yuichiro.” Bl #h—ER BAXZE
352 JPN19940608 KOBAYASHI, Kazuki./ /N FN# BiaKE
353 JPN19950526 MASAGO, Eisaku.” Ef) Z{E BAKE
354 JPN19950918 KAWAZU, Kento./Sii2 BA B KE
355 JPN19960810 KUMAZONO, Satoshi.“fEE s BiaXE
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®REMAR HARLKEEZES PAMKEZER BARFETEEEZEES KHARTHEZES (AW ARAKERSE (AFHIKA (—B)BXRBEEERGS ) THHHEL
BE: (A1) LERBETERES (1) BABRREFR HARLEREREAMES BIVWIH® HUVAUIFXEEH (BR) (B)JTBER FMIAO—IHARK) FRAvtx
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http://jcf.or.jp/
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
#2015 FN—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFEESEAR

2015 BAEANSYAHY) T RFIE-O—FKE

IPLF

Communique No.23

Road Race

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
201546 A21 A(H)~6 A28 H(H) #AKREXMAR-ABAR

[ Start List / 8FU23 ]

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page2/3)
Distance: 160.0 km
HEAS: 151 &
StartTime: 11:30:00

Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename/2F 4 TeamName/ ) ¥ 5t/ F8/F— L
356 JPN19960720 NOMOTO, Sora.”Bp A Z BiaKE
357 JPN19940101 AKASHI Takeshi/BAE &E& HMEEKRE
358 JPN19930722 WATANABE, Takahiro”jEi& %X HMEEKRE
359 JPN19940922 NAKAIL Michimasa.” 3 KR HEEEKRE
360 JPN19940930 MASE, Yuki/f&# S HMEERE
361 JPN19950217 SUGYO, Motoharu /785 t& HMEEKRE
362 JPN19950929 HIGUCHI, Takaaki /480  I&ER HEEEKRE
363 JPN19950729 YASUDA, Kyosuke/&RH =t WEEERE
364 JPN19930614 AIMOTO, Yoshimasa/#8A&  #IX EBRE
365 JPN19930824 SHIMABUKURO, Daichi.” B%  Xih EBRE
366 JPN19941129 HORIKAWA, Yuki /3Bl  #5%8 EBRE
367 JPN19940918 ASAl Hajime. /£ &l EBKE
368 JPN19950925 HOJO, Kento.”dL{E TEE EBRE
369 JPN19961115 SUGAL Shogo/7EE & EBRKE
370 JPN19960525 KATSUMATA, Koyo./ X =[5 EBRE
371 JPN19951230 TANIOKA, Naoki.” & 4¥E EBRE
372 JPN19930825 URA, Yuki. i@ 1Bt HERKE
373 JPN19950921 Konta, Takafumi /4 H £ iR KRE
374 JPN19960820 ITO, Daichi/{R#& Kifh iR KRE
375 JPN19960308 SARUTA, Takumi/JZH [FE iR KRE
376 JPN19960122 SEIRYO, Takumi/ &R K2 iR KRE
377 JPN19941210 SHIGETA, Kengo./EH & IBXE XK
378 JPN19940109 NISHIO, Hayato /TR B A EXRE K%
380 JPN19941213 HARA, Yuki /& Wi [EP S =
381 JPN19950825 KAKIZAKI, Landou.”$EIE  BE:E IBXE K
382 JPN19950306 EBIMOTO, Takuya./BEAR $hth EXREKE
383 JPN19950802 ITO, Taiki/fRHE ZHiE BXE K
384 JPN19940905 SEKIYA, Satoshi./ 84 & IAHKRE
385 JPN19930416 TAKAGI, Michinari/ &K =FkK MEHKRE
386 JPN19940925 KANEKO, Tomoya/&F %&k BfEAXE
387 JPN19950810 SHIODA, Kohei./18H i BfAXE
388 JPN19960718 MAGOSAKI, Daiki 3l Kt BfREAXE
389 JPN19950114 IWATA, Soya/BH Rt BiEAXE
390 JPN19940701 YAMAKAWA Ryo./LUJIl & ZP NN N=
391 JPN19960507 OKABE, Yuta/[B&f #iX BAREFKRZE
392 JPN19960622 SAITO, Ryota ZERE BEK BARAFKEKXZE
393 JPN19940812 KOBAYASHI, Taisei.” Mk FRIE ZP NN N=
394 JPN19961128 KAWASHIMA, Ryota/JI|& #EX BAREFEKXZE
395 JPN19961130 KOGA, Tomoyasu/ 5% KE BERAEBTRE
396 JPN19930912 KATO, Tomonobu./fNiE £1E BEZIKE
397 JPN19941109 IKEBE, Sei./ith;® E BEZBKRE
398 JPN19951101 ARAKAWA, Takato/EJI| & BEZZKRE
399 JPN19951218 OMI, Yusuke/FER A BEZIKE
400 JPN19930816 ASAHINA, Yuichi/EiLtZE {5— EEEBKRF
401 JPN19950525 ARAL Yuki/$13 B4t BHEXZE
402 JPN19950128 ISHIDA, Hiroaki/HH #LEE BHEXZE
403 JPN19950706 NISHIO, Keito/THE = A BHEXZE
404 JPN19961214 FUTAGAMI, Seiichiro.” —f#  §—E&R BHEXZE
405 JPN19950718 SUGINO, Genki/ 128 & EniE K
406 JPN19941128 WATANABE, Yuta.” &8 X EniZE R
407 JPN19931128 SHIMIZU, Yu./ 57k & iEEKRE
408 JPN19931215 KATAGIRL Koji.” Bl $t7 N

T (AR BAEGERRER  HE  (OM) BARAVWER— ViR KART-IA - BEERT ¥ HAREGRERKER S AXRGERRDEFEPRAARIKITEER &

®REMAR HARLKEEZES PAMKEZER BARFETEEEZEES KHARTHEZES (AW ARAKERSE (AFHIKA (—B)BXRBEEERGS ) THHHEL
BE: (M) LERBETERES (—1) BABRHREFR HARLERERRAMES BEIWVWIH® SOVAUIFXEEH (B (B)JTB R F2OO—IHA ()
http://nationalchampionships-road.com/

http://jcf.or.jp/

http://www.nasucyclefesta.com/
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IPLF

Communique No.23

Road Race

[ Start List / 8FU23 ]

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
#2015 FN—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFEESEAR

2015 BARNSHAH) T EFE-O—FKE
2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
20154 6 A21H(H)~6 A28 H(H) #HiKEXHART-AREHT KERTI/OTAWARA

(Page3/3)
Distance: 160.0 km
HEAS: 151 &
StartTime: 11:30:00

Num. UCIcode SURNAME Forename/3®F 4 TeamName/EV ¥ &/ 8/ F— L
409 JPN19960514 SASAKI, Shoichi./{E& K #I— ELT K=

410 JPN19960911 SAWAGUCHI Keita /20 ZEX BEtrtXE

411 JPN19960823 ABIKO, Daisuke.” RH%F X+ BEFEKRE

412 JPN19950824 AMEMIYA, Kouki/ TRE Ht& ILBURR K

413 JPN19941006 NAGATSUKA, Toshiki.” EiF F4& TRy N

414 JPN19961017 KON, Yuta” 5K TERRERE

415 JPN19951107 KATSURA, Yoshihiro.” £ Pinazou Test Team

416 JPN19930306 HAYASHI, Taichi.” #& Pinazou Test Team

417 JPN19941119 ISHI, Shohei/ BH #F TF—TFAT7IO— 0T F— LA
418 JPN19930219 YAMADA, Daisuke /ILEH X4t REATAZ A 18— LA X2/ 40
419 JPN19940312 YANASE, Michiaki./#l#f BB Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team
420 JPN19930313 SHIMOJIMA, Masaki” T & Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team
421 JPN19940903 YONEDA, Akira.” A H Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team
422 JPN19930528 SHINANO, Daizo.” ¥l £¥ Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team
423 JPN19950919 NOJIMA, Yu/BFE ; Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team
424 JPN19950130 IWAI Kazuya/E3 Fith KIREEKRE

425 JPN19950203 NAKANISHI, Kenji,” 17 RELKRE

426 JPN19940504 KODAMA, Ryo//NE hEKE

427 JPN19940603 MORI, Kiyotaka.” & R KE

428 JPN19930406 KUBO, Tsubasa”ZE 2 FERKZE

429 JPN19950413 ISHIBASHI, Kenzaburo” B 1E MEfERE

430 JPN19961210 NAKAMOTO, Yuji./ A& {EF IaEEKRE

431 JPN19940613 CHONAN, Keiki.” £/ B4 MEfERE

432 JPN19960216 KITANO, Ryuto.” LB} MEfERE

433 JPN19961207 YOSHIOKA, Yuto /& &3 IAAEEKRE

434 JPN19941103 SHIBATA, Masayuki./%£H 2 BEAaKE

435 JPN19950601 OKAMOTO, Hayato/fBA £ ZLe

436 JPN19950817 MORIGUCHI Hiroki/#ZHA BD FILE

437 JPN19940809 SASAKI Shinya {2 K Et FEFLE

438 JPN19930315 KONNO, Genta.” # %7 AF—MEE IR

439 JPN19930625 KIMURA, Yuki/ K¥f #2 BALEL—V T F—LA

440 JPN19940113 ARAMAKI, Kazuyoshi, /&4 4K BLEILUR L= F—LA
441 JPN19951013 YONETANI, Takashi” ¥ 2 WALKRIDE

442 JPN19940701 KOBAYASHI, Marino.” Mk B RIMO-Construcciones PAULINO CYCLING TEAM
443 JPN19940313 HAGIWARA, Sinya.” #tJ& EQADS

444 JPN19960711  SUGITA, Akihito.”#8H EQADS

445 JPN19931208 KOBAYASHI Kei.//Mk 22 neiloryde-EI{E R/ NILH A4S
446 JPN19940209 KOGA, Satoshi,/ & & 5T AR

447 JPN19960405 TAKECHI, lbuki” B %5 IFxyTa—L—ovy5

448 JPN19940610 TAKECHI, Daichi/ E % IxyFa—L—>v4

449 JPN19930718 NIYAUCHI, Wataru,” & X JP SPORTS TEST TEAM MASSA-ANDEX
450 JPN19940414 KAWAI Tomokazu,” Al & TEAM LUPPI

451 JPN19960604 HIROTA, Rikiva/EEH JSth VC Fukuoka

453 JPN19950208 SAWACHI, Ryoji /&t Rorvr R

454 JPN19960419 SUGANUMA, Shusei”&33 EERL—IUT

T (AR BAEGERRER  HE  (OM) BARAVWER— ViR KART-IA - BEERT ¥ HAREGRERKER S AXRGERRDEFEPRAARIKITEER &
BRIEMAR HARLEZES BANLKEZER PDAEERTHEZER KEETHEZES (LMHHEARREEHS (AFMJIKA (—B)BABREERGSR () THHET RINGIRING!

HHE: () 2EHRBETERES (—1) BABRREFS HARLERERBREES RFVIHP HIOVNAVIFXEES ) (R)JITB R FR4HO—SHAHR) #)Ho 2+
http://www.nasucyclefesta.com/ nEORDEE
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F 84 M= HABGEGBREFEREA—F-L—X A
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA

IPLF

Communique No.24

Road Race

F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
201546 A 21 A(H)~6 A 28 H(H) #HAKREXMART-IBART

[ Start List / BF2a=7 ]

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/3)
Distance: 112.0 km

HEAS: 125 4
StartTime: 11:35:00

Num. UCIcode SURNAME Forename/3®F 4 TeamName/E1 ¥ 5/ 28/ F— L
501 JPN19970202 MIZUTANIL Kakeru.”7K%& £ RIL—Y
502 JPN19970122 TOMIO, Daichi/&& Kib BEABXRE
503 JPN19971221 NAKAMURA, Keisuke.” ®%t  Efh BIE —Z2EEK
504 JPN19971020 ISHIGAMI, Masahiro” ALt &KX RS
505 JPN19980121 SAWADA, Keitaro/iRH  #EAER B A= 5
506 JPN19981022 YOSHIOKA, Mamoru /5  f ZRIER
507 JPN19980110 HINO, Tatsuyoshi.” HE &x WILEEE SR
509 JPN19980308 WATANABE, Ayumu./ &8 % FERCEARINER
510 JPN19980428 OMACHI, Kento” KET  f3} BERPEH
511 JPN19980214 IMAMURA, Shunsuke.” 4%  E&4: WS
512 JPN19981206 WATANABE, Keita.” Bl BEX BERICANIESK
514 JPN19980313 HIRASAKI Yuya/ & Hth BAXZE LGS
515 JPN19970922 NAKAGAWA, Ken/H1JI| £ Hh=&EK
516 JPN19970720 HORIGOME, Togo/ A #iE INFI¥ERK
517 JPN19970416 FUKUDA, Yasuyuki/f8H &£ Z INFI¥ERK
518 JPN19980610 OIKAWA, Kazusa.” RJII —H& RRBREEK
520 JPN19970512 IMAMATSU, Tomoya.”$# &t BEE R XS
521 JPN19981205 OGATA, Takahiko” BF HiE mitE®R
523 JPN19970715 GOTO, Hiro./#%# =& mIIESK
524 JPN19971221 MIURA, Daiki/ =il Kig HIIESK
525 JPN19980422 TAKAHASHI, Haruki,/ =48 &4t HIIESK
526 JPN19970628 KODAMA, Kazuhisa.” !N E  F1%F FRGEANBNEK
527 JPN19970717 WATANABE, Yuki/jEi& 1% FERCEARINER
528 JPN19980630 MIZUNO, Makito” /KB #A FERCEARINER
529 JPN19980706 NEMOTO, Kazuma/#RA& #E FRCEARIIIER
530 JPN19970716 SUZUKI, Ryosuke /#8K v B EESRK
531 JPN19980925 UNUMA, Riku #83 FIA B EESRK
532 JPN19980729 YOSHIDA, Yuichi/5H H— EIESRK
533 JPN19970612 SUZUKI Yuta/ #8K X TIEERK
534 JPN19980509 SUZUKI Ryo/#8K i TIEERK
535 JPN19981205 ITO, Kei/{Fi%E = EIESK
536 JPN19971024 KOGUCHI, Tatsuya.”/NO  EX EFZE RS
537 JPN19980127 KOIKE, Chiaki” /Nt~ F& EFF IR =
538 JPN19980227 AKIMOTO, Yotaro /A  FEAXER EFHEIRE R
539 JPN19971014 HORIKAWA, Takumi/3&JIl 1G5 EFZ RS
540 JPN19970120 NAKAMURA, Kaito” &%t i3k BARAKEFXRE
541 JPN19970405 ISHIHARA, Yuki/ AR #H#& BEEIEHK
542 JPN19971203 KAWAKAMIL Yuhei/JI| £ #HF HREIEHK
543 JPN19970403 ISHIL, Shunpei./ B3 E&E AIEIESK
544 JPN19970814 KOIKE, Takumi//Nith  [E AEIESK
545 JPN19981001 KURIHARA, Ryou” &R iR BIEIESR
547 JPN19970911 KUBO, Tetsuhiro” A{f f&ii% ST ESE
548 JPN19970527 KAWADA, Tatsuya.”JI|[E &=t HMIESK
549 JPN19981120 SEKIGUCHI, Hiroaki /B0  #= HMIESK
550 JPN19971119 NOGUCHI Shunsuke /B30  {£4# FER
552 JPN19970729 HORIGUCHI, Takashi /g0 &5 FitE
553 JPN19980323 SHIBATA, Kyosuke.”/ZH =T RBERZHGBEIRF S
554 JPN19970710 ONODERA, Nozomu.//NEFF & BiE—Z2EEK
555 JPN19971120 KOMATSU, Masakazu.” /M8 TEF BHE —2ESK
556 JPN19980731 HANADA, Kiyomasa.”{EH BB BIE —Z2EEK
557 JPN19970921 SAKAGO, Tomo.” 3R AR BE—Z2EEK
558 JPN19981205 OTA, Tsubasa/ AKH HREZLEK

T (N BAEGERRER  HE  (OM) BARAVWEZR— ViR KART-JA - BAERT ¥ HAREGRERER S AXRGRERRDEFEPRARIFRITEER &

®REMAR HARLKEEZES PAMKEZER BERFETEHEEES KERTHEZAES (AMHARKERSE (AHIKA (—B)BXREBEEERGS () THHEL
BE: (M) 2ERBETERER () BAHRBEFS HARRLEZERBRBEE BV IH® HIVUNUIFXGES () (BK)JITBER FE4HE—JHAR ) ) hot+
http://nationalchampionships-road.com/

http://jcf.or.jp/

http://www.nasucyclefesta.com/

RING!RING!
JO3j:Ik

WO R



JC,,

RAAXREREEXIE]
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA

IPLF

Communique No.24

Road Race

F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

20154 6 A 21 H(A)~6 A28 H(A) #HAKXEXAIR-AREHT

[ Start List / BF2a=7 ]

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page2/3)
Distance: 112.0 km

HEAS: 125 4
StartTime: 11:35:00

Num. UCIcode SURNAME Forename/3®F 4 TeamName/E1 ¥ 5/ 28/ F— L
559 JPN19971113 NARUMI, So/1&i& iR, [DRE=R A

560 JPN19980421 SHIMODA, Kohei.” FTH & RS

561 JPN19980105 KUMADA, Yuta,~ §E BX INEFEESKR
562 JPN19970614 NAYA, Kazuki./$% —##i INEFEEER
563 JPN19970125 SHIMIZU, Satoru.” &K & BRE K

564 JPN19980818 KADOTA, Yusuke/FIH  #hEH EJEE=T

565 JPN19970516 ONO, Kotaro.”/NEF  EEKER REHA-TAHA 13— LA X2-5/3%A
566 JPN19970404 OCHI, Takehiro /4% £ HAXZE RS
567 JPN19970819 SASAKI Yuuto/fE&X K B A REraak
568 JPN19971003 SHINPO, Masatoshi” E{f  F#{& RIraEk
569 JPN19971128 KISO, Yuki/ AT #AH BIEEK

570 JPN19970724 FUJITA, Takumi/#EH 158 BIEER

571 JPN19980518 ONO, Hiroto.//NEF E 3}t RS

572 JPN19970328 FUJITA, Masaya”#H HEih B IVENTOS
573 JPN19970803 OMAE, Kakeru.” K&T $

574 JPN19971122 TAKEYAMA, Kosuke /EIL & BRIESK
575 JPN19981108 SHIMIZU, Kiri,/ &7k &3 BHRIESK
576 JPN19980525 MIYASHITA, Takuro” BT $REA ETdtEER
577 JPN19970919 KOJIMA, Kenta”/ME 2K RS

578 JPN19970712 HASHIZUME, Bunta/#&/Tl 3K BESH

579 JPN19981122 YOSHIOKA, Takuya /& Rt BlERiTER
580 JPN19970622 INABA, lkkyu/TRE &k FEREER
581 JPN19980827 YOSHIMOTO, Taisei./ &It K& BEILER

582 JPN19980416 SUZUKI, Shiryu/#§AK HE HEEAL SR
583 JPN19970913 NAKAMURA, Hiroki./ B4t  #hE ENFIRE
584 JPN19970416 KOIKE, Yusuke /Nt #&4} gruppo bici—okadaman
585 JPN19970515 TERAO, Shun/¥RE B gruppo bici—okadaman
586 JPN19970407 SATO, Daiki/ ki Xid LB

587 JPN19970802 KATO, Mikiva~hNfE  &th BANMIERFLESK
588 JPN19970128 KIMURA, Koki.” K+t H&F

589 JPN19980421 OYA, Masatoshi,” KE K I BB 55 — S 4%
590 JPN19980913 KAMEGAIL Masayoshi/&28 S I BB 88 — S 4%
591 JPN19970928 TAKEMURA, Taku /1t %R IEAERK

592 JPN19971115 YUASA, Tatsuki./ 5% @4 LEAER

593 JPN19970422 TOKUDA, Takumi/fEH [E IEAERK

594 JPN19971013 MIZOGUCHI, Tomoki /&0 =& LEAER

595 JPN19970831 TAKEDA, Yusuke/EH 1&{& LEAER

596 JPN19970407 HAYAKAWA, Yuki/BJIl #%#2 LEAERK

598 JPN19970211 YASUDA, Kai,/&H [4 BAAKFEXRE
599 JPN19970419 UEMASU, Kazuyuki~tfiZs 11T BE S

600 JPN19971120 YASUKAWA, Yoshimichi,/ &Il %H3& BERESK
601 JPN19971125 NAGAHASHI, Yuya/ k& Eth LS

602 JPN19971209 YAMAMOTO, Kei./ LA & LR

603 JPN19971113  MINAMI, Jun.” & i FEFRLE

604 JPN19971014 NUNOI Daichi/#ifE Kits FMILE

605 JPN19970809 KANEDA, Yusaku/€H & EEREEESR
606 JPN19971224 OHASHI, Takayuki” AKi& &£ KETESK
607 JPN19970929 FUJITA, Shunsuke /fEH 148 KEITESHK
608 JPN19970822 KUROKAWA, Harutomo.” 2JI| F5% HE LTS8
609 JPN19970423 MORIHARA, Riki./#%E 5 ERIEER
610 JPN19971214 TAKEL Satoshi./ T3 £ ERIEER
611 JPN19970421 KONO, Genju/SAIEf  3i#t ERIZEK

T (N BAEGERRER  HE  (OM) BARAVWEZR— ViR KART-JA - BAERT ¥ HAREGRERER S AXRGRERRDEFEPRARIFRITEER &

®REMAR HARLKEEZES PAMKEZER BERFETEHEEES KERTHEZAES (AMHARKERSE (AHIKA (—B)BXREBEEERGS () THHEL
BE: (M) 2ERBETERER () BAHRBEFS HARRLEZERBRBEE BV IH® HIVUNUIFXGES () (BK)JITBER FE4HE—JHAR ) ) hot+
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Communique No.24

Road Race

TRHAKREXREEZE
E 84 MEAXRBIEHEGREFIEAEO—F-L—X
F19RILAEXRBFIEFAZIALFSAT7IL-O—F-L—RAKE

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSHAH) 9 EFE-O—FKE
2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
20154 6 A21H(H)~6 A28 H(H) #HiKEXART-AREHT

[ Start List / BF2a=7 ]

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page 3/3)
Distance: 112.0 km

HEAS: 125 4
StartTime: 11:35:00

Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename/32F 4 TeamName/$1 ¥ &/ # 8/ F— L
612 JPN19980304 KONDO, Shoma.” K% 3K WILEEER
613 JPN19970930 OKAZAKI, Rikuto /[l  fEZ ENTTEL]DFr e
614 JPN19970930 HIRABAYASHI, Fuuki”FE#  1RIE ENTTEL] Dy e
615 JPN19970313 YAMASHITA, Syouhei/ILF #F EP NN N=
617 JPN19981005 HANADA, Kaisei/fEH Sl HIER
618 JPN19980429 NISHITOMI, Masaki/FiE S HIER
619 JPN19970123 MURATA, Yuya ¥ H  ##HB VC Fukuoka
620 JPN19971227 OGAWA, Tomoya” /NIl 24 FEEER
621 JPN19980724 KURIHARA, Haruka” EE & FREERK
622 JPN19970703 WATANABE, Daigo.” &8 XIE R IR
624 JPN19980219 TAMURA, Yoshihiro.” %t X BHEBEEEHR
625 JPN19980417 NAGAMATSU, Daisuke.” E# K#h BT S
626 JPN19970621 HIROSE, Ryosuke./Ei# ¥t AT E S
627 JPN19970319 TAKAHASHL Yuto/ S48 &3} Rk
628 JPN19980702 SEIKE, Yu/S5%X HF R TS
629 JPN19971016 MIYAZONO, Tsubasa.” =& = AXEER
630 JPN19970626 TOBARU, Hayato”/EE A BBER
631 JPN19971007 ARASIRO, Ginnji.” §i¥8 R NELEH
632 JPN19980530 SHIGEMITSU, Ju & X FEER
633 JPN19980522 KUBOTA, Kanei.” A{RH &% L=
634 JPN19971123 TOGUCHI, Tominao /A EE LR E

T (N BAEGERRER  HE  (OM) BARAVWEZR— ViR KART-JA - BAERT ¥ HAREGRERER S AXRGRERRDEFEPRARIFRITEER &

®REMAR HARLKEEZES PAMKEZER BERFETEHEEES KERTHEZAES (AMHARKERSE (AHIKA (—B)BXREBEEERGS () THHEL
BE: (M) 2ERBETERER () BAHRBEFS HARRLEZERBRBEE BV IH® HIVUNUIFXGES () (BK)JITBER FE4HE—JHAR ) ) hot+
http://nationalchampionships-road.com/
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http://www.nasucyclefesta.com/
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E 84 MEAXRBIEHEGREFIEAEO—F-L—X
F19RILAEXRBFIEFAZIALFSAT7IL-O—F-L—RAKE

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

IPLF

Communique No.25

Road Race

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

20154 6 A 21 H(A)~6 A28 H(A) #HAKXEXAIR-AREHT

[ Start List / BFU17+FBFU15 ]

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/2)
Distance: 64.0 km
HEAS: 774
StartTime: 9:00:00

Num. UCIcode SURNAME Forename/3®F 4 TeamName/E1 ¥ 5/ 28/ F— L
701 JPN19990909 NAKAYA, Ryouta/ H& =X tEEmEFE SR
702 JPN20000112 ITOIL Ryuji/ %3H BEX EEEESK

703 JPN19990608 NAKANO, Shinji.” % (&5 LRREEK

704 JPN20011110 YANAGISAWA, Sou/#HiliZ A&l F—LFA—RX}
705 JPN19990323 GOTO, Shota /147 &K HINIESHFER
706 JPN20000203 ISHI, Hiroki” B3 %18 B EESRK

707 JPN19990303 HAYASHI, Keigo/#%  Z{E EIESK

708 JPN19990322 AITA, Rikuto/&H [EA FERCEARINER
709 JPN20000708 TADA, Reon/Z2H MhHA GROWING R/T
710 JPN20001019 ONODERA, Kei.” /N F & I597)yyzy
711 JPN20000615 KAWAGUCHL riyouto.”JIIE  ERA TJ597)yyzy
712 JPN20000509 KIKUCHI Yuto.”/%5#h {&3} IJ597)yyzy
713 JPN20010427 KANEKO, Yudai./&F #HK I597)yyzy
714 JPN19990311 SHINODA, Kouki/f8H =& BIEIESK

715 JPN19990327 Uehara, Takuma” LB RE ST ESE

716  JPN19990113 TAKAI Gakuto/ ZH EA HMIESK

717 JPN19990117 KAJIHARA, Hyogo /1B &E HMIESK

718 JPN19990724 SASAKI, Kouta/{ERA AR MK HMIESK

719 JPN20011003 ONUMA, Ryotaro.” /N2 B KER HEHRC

720 JPN19990713 HASUMI Kohei,/ R HEE FitER

721 JPN19990907 MATSUMURA, Kyousuke ~¥oFt #5588 FEKR

722 JPN19990604 IMASAKI, Yuki/ Sl B&F FiE

723 JPN19991221 IGARASHI, Ryosuke” E+J& &E# FiER

724 JPN20000204 MANAKA, Toshiya /B &k FIEKR

725 JPN19990920 SHIBATA, Junnosuke /2 H  IBZ4Y RRXMBEIRF =1
726 JPN19990328 HASHIMOTO, Kai/184& & FER

727 JPN19990116 ABIKO, Muneyoshi/ RE & NI TSk

728 JPN19991219 ISHIKURA, Yunosuke./ A& 1&21) BRI - AHATIN
729 JPN20010822 KIMURA, Minato.” RK#f &3 Y RFFIF

730 JPN20001127 YOKOTA, Enzo/#H Hi& G.S.BAREGGESE
731 JPN19990304 AIKAWA, Yuki/#8JIl #8% [BRE=R A

732 JPN19990104 YAMAZAKI, Toru./ 1Ll 8 R =R

733 JPN19990603 KATAGIRI Tojiro.” 54l BERER BFE —ZEEK
734 JPN20011011  UMINO, Shinsaku.” {88 Bk INOIVTSHRT
735 JPN19991009 TAHARA Kazuki/HE —# KRS

736 JPN20010720 HIMURA, Sota/#8%f &KX ARZIRATAHFA(/18—)LAL X3
737 JPN20011101  AIHARA, Shion/#E =+ HERILT—L LTI
738 JPN20000822 FUKUDA, Yoshiaki./fgH £5R Team BFY Racing
739 JPN20000403 SHIRAISHI, Hikaru/ B & * Team BFY Racing
740 JPN20011224 IKARASHI, Kota” E+/& A Team BFY Racing
741 JPN19990918 YAMAGISHI, Daichi/ILUE  Xith RETraEi

742  JPN19990720 EGOSHI, Mikuya./iI# E¥th RS

743  JPN19990529  SHIMIZU, Taiki./ &K K4t RS

744 JPN19990306 IIDA, Chiaki/8RH B BIEEK

745 JPN19990526 YODA, Shota/{kH X BFRIESK

746 JPN19990526 YAKO, Kosuke /& i BRIESK

747 JPN20000317 YAMAMOTO, Tetsuo/IUA #Hh EBS

748 JPN19990520 SUGAYA, Teruki/ B4 B4 ETREEK

749  JPN19991019 SUGIBUCHL Yuki/#5#  {E#i HRE

750 JPN20010306 KOJIMA, Daiki//N&  KiE W.V.OTA-twin

751 JPN19990301 SUGURO, Masashi /= HZE FEREER

752  JPN19990508 KAKIZAKI, Eugene “4EI& {B{= FEREER

T (N BAEGERRER  HE  (OM) BARAVWEZR— ViR KART-JA - BAERT ¥ HAREGRERER S AXRGRERRDEFEPRARIFRITEER &
BRIEMAR HARLEEZES BANLKEZER PAEERTHEZER KEERTHEZES (AMHHERREEHS (AMJIKA (—B)BXAEBREERGSR (B THHET
HHE: (1) 2EFRBRTERES (1) BABREFE HARLEREHREES BVIHP HOVNAVIFXEESR (B (R)JITB R FR4HO—SHA ) ) Ho 2+
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[

ARZEBT/NASU

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSHAH) 9 EFE-O—FKE
2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
20154 6 A21H(H)~6 A28 H(H) #HiKEXART-AREHT

IPLF

Communique No.25
Road Race

[ Start List / BFU17+ 5B FU15 ]

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page2/2)
Distance: 64.0 km
HEAS: 774
StartTime: 9:00:00

Num. UClcode

SURNAME Forename/i®F %4

TeamName/E1 ¥ 5/ 28/ F— L

753 JPN20011130
754 JPN20020123
755 JPN20000826
756  JPN19990320
757 JPN19990328
758 JPN19990209
759 JPN19990204
760 JPN19990304
761 JPN20001211
762 JPN20020327
763 JPN20000827
764 JPN20001205
765 JPN20000930
766 JPN19991103
767 JPN19990910
768 JPN19991119
769 JPN19990614
770 JPN20000324
771 JPN19991209
772 JPN19990107

TAKANASHI, Mario./ &% FHEFE
TERADA, Yoshiki/FH HEs
YAMAUCHI, Keita”/ILUA  SEX

MIYAKE, Taishun/ =% X&
TANI, Kazuya” & ot
OKUMURA, Tomu.” Bft +%
MIYOSHI, Kenshiro.” =1 &R
OKAMOTO, Atsuki/ A  E#t
MATSUMOTO, Yuta/#8 & {AK
TAKENAKA, Hayato/ffsf  E&
HINO, Taisei.” HE} HREs
SHIOZAKI, Hayahide /151§ #£5%
HINO, Ryo.” BE¥f ¥
HIROMOTO, Ryoya” EA Z&th
HIRABAYASHI, Takato” F#k  R#ED
SATO, Ken 1k &
KOBAYASHI, Ukyo” /Nk B
NAGAMATSU, Kugo.” ¥ Z==E
TANAKA, Shunta”Bfp EEX
NAKAYAMA, Hayao/eu|l  Bf

F—LRT+
VIVACE-#}I|
Team—-DADDY
EEAEK
MIIRER
BERGSK
BERBERK
BEREGSRK
bicinoko.com
Team Kermis Cross
F—LTOTx
F—LTOTx
F—LJOV%
NITE 2
NI
TLINERE
BH#BEEK
BTSSR
RFFE =

BB aER

773 JPN19991011 YOSHITAKE, Keita/HE BX HEfE
774 JPN19990528 MAEHATA, Yusuke ~HiI& {G7¢ MBI ESK
775 JPN19990126 NAKAIL Kodai/®h# EEX HRERSH
776 JPN19990120 IDEGUCHI Ryugo/ #F 0O EE BEXEER
777 JPN19990412 NARUMI TAISEL B KEE ERXEER

T (N BAEGERRER  HE  (OM) BARAVWEZR— ViR KART-JA - BAERT ¥ HAREGRERER S AXRGRERRDEFEPRARIFRITEER &

®RIE-HAR MARKEZES DANKBEZER PEABRTHERES ABERTHEZES (AHARFERSE (AHIKA (- BXBEEERGSE () THHREL
BE: (A1) LERBETERES (1) BABRREFR HARLERERRAMES BIVWIH® HUVAUIFXEES (#R) (B)JTBER FMSAO—IHA ) GRAvtx
http://www.nasucyclefesta.com/

http://jcf.or.jp/ http://nationalchampionships-road.com/
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84"™ JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA ARRIINASU
#2015 FO—FEREFEBGERBEAESAREHEFEESETRE
IP[F 2015 BARNSHAHI) VT BFHE-O—FXE
2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
201546 A21B(H)~6 A28 H(H) HAREXKHERM-FREHT RER/OTAWARA
Communique No.26 5 (Paiesz)ﬁ 1)
istance: 48.0 km
Road Race HEAS: 27 £

[ Start List / ZTFZa=7+%&FU17]

StartTime: 9:05:00

Num. UCIcode SURNAME Forename/3®F 4 TeamName/EV ¥ 5& /8 /F— L
801 JPN19970410 KAJIHARA, Yumi 48 1% REKXFMBEIRE S

802 JPN19990323 HOSOYA, Yumena #l8 2% HMIESK

803 JPN19980220 UCHIMURA, Maori.” A%t S BEXEER

805 JPN19970815 OKAMOTO, Nina/fAlA =% REH-TAHA 13— )LA X250
806 JPN19981013 MASUBUCHI, Ayano.~f&3#]  #&74 BMESK

807 JPN19980101 KOBAYASHI Ayano./ Nk ¥ 7T AIEIESK

808 JPN19970703 MOTOSUNA, Misaki.” JTh) K& BERBEI

809 JPN19980109 SAITO, Rise /Z5iE FIE2 EERESHK

810 JPN19980416 TAKAGANE, Risa/ B% B EEEESK

811 JPN19980520 ishii, natsumi./BH XiF EFF RS

812 JPN20000321 FUJITA, Maria”/#H FYUH HMIESK

813 JPN19980530 TANOUE, Momoko/H. Lt #i&F RBEREFMBERF =S8

814 JPN19970721 FURUYAMA, Kie./ &1L ##& BiHE—Z2ESK

815 JPN19990307 MATSUMOTO, Shino/#AK &/ BiE —Z2EEK

816 JPN19980718 NOJIMA, Risako /558 B F BIREFESR

817 JPN19980811 NAKAMURA, Aika /4t &1t FEEEfTER

818 JPN19980809 NODERA, Kaede. /5% # FEREER

819 JPN19980420 SUZUKI, Himeko/ #8Kk 1BF ERFRESR

820 JPN19970402 TAKAHASHI, Chika/ B1E 5& HESKR

821 JPN19990804 TERADA, Saki/FH B# KINAN AACA

822 JPN20001116 HIRAO, Aina”FER B MINOURAKIEL —S 4
823 JPN19991228 SHIMOYAMA, Misuzu.” FIlU EH A& KEBEREMBEREFERK
824 JPN19981221 SUGAHARA Akane/EBE %F EEREEESRK

825 JPN19980815 NEGISHI Emi 1Rj& = BES

826 JPN19971110 YOSHIDA, Yumeki/EH ZiE BHEAEEK

827 JPN19971103 GIMA, Mitsuki /&S & bR E

828 JPN20001102 NARUMI Ayaka /BB 5 EXRMFER-F—LIAX

T (N BEABGERGER  HME  (Q8) BRENAVER— YRR KEERT-FEE - BRERT TE  IFARBEGREREES SAABGRERKETIEPEARRTEER &

®RIE-HAR MARKEZES DANKBEZER PEABRTHERES ABERTHEZES (AHARFERSE (AHIKA (- BXBEEERGSE () THHREL RINGIRING!

BE: () £ERBETERES (—H) BXARBEFS HARLRREBRBE FOVIAL FOUNVIFXEESH (B BR)JITBER FRSAO—SHAG) R hotx 7[15" I :
http://jcf.or.jp/ http://nationalchampionships-road.com/ http://www.nasucyclefesta.com/ el
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IPLF

Communique No.27

Road Race

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA

F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

2015 6 A21 H(H)~6 A28 H(H) #HAKEXARE-ARERT KERH/OTAWARA
(Page1/1)
Distance: 48.0 km

[ Start List / ZZFU17 ]

HEAS: 74
StartTime: 9:05:00

Num. UCIcode SURNAME Forename/3®F 4 TeamName/E1 ¥ 5/ 28/ F— L
802 JPN19990323 HOSOYA, Yumena/#l8 23 HMIESK

812 JPN20000321 FUJITA, Maria”#H FYUH HMIESK

815 JPN19990307 MATSUMOTO, Shino/#AK &/ BiE—Z2EEK

821 JPN19990804 TERADA, Saki/FH B# KINAN AACA

822 JPN20001116 HIRAO, Aina”FERE B MINOURAKIEL —S 4

823 JPN19991228 SHIMOYAMA, Misuzu.” FIU ZE#H 4 KEHBREFMEREFEHK

828 JPN20001102 NARUMI Ayaka/BiiE  #£& ERBPER-F—LOAR

T (N BAEGERRER  HE  (OM) BARAVWEZR— ViR KART-JA - BAERT ¥ HAREGRERER S AXRGRERRDEFEPRARIFRITEER &

BRIEWMAR HARLEZES BANLKEZER PAEERTHEZER KEERTHEZES (LMHARKEHS (AMJIKA (—B)BXAEREERGR (K THHEL
BE: () £ERBETERES (—H) BXARBEFS HARLRREBRBE FOVIAL FOUNVIFXEESH (B BR)JITBER FRSAO—SHAG) R hotx

http://jcf.or.jp/ http://nationalchampionships-road.com/
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F 84 M AXBEGEEGPEFEREA—F-L—X

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

IPLF

Communique No.28
Road Race

[ Results / TFTa=7+%&FU17 ]

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
201546 A 21 A(H)~6 A 28 H(H) #HAKREXMART-IBART

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/1)
Distance: 48.0 km
StartTime: 9:05:00

P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School Time +TOP A‘g:':::
1801 JPN19970410 KAJIHARA, Yumi/#&/R 18k B E REXEMERFEK 1:19:20.72 00:00  36.29
2 802 JPN19990323 HOSOYA, Yumena/#l&y 2% B E HENIESK 1:20:40.12 01:20  35.70
3 803 JPN19980220 UCHIMURA, Maori.” A%t £ BERE BXBESK 1:20:40.52 01:20  35.69
4 814 JPN19970721 FURUYAMA, Kie./ &1L ##d R’ ® BHE—2EEK 1:20:40.89 01:20  35.69
5 815 JPN19990307 MATSUMOTO, Shino./#AA& 5574 R R BUE—=2Esk 1:20:40.96 01:20  35.69
6 820 JPN19970402 TAKAHASHI Chika/ B1E %% 2 M HEEK 1:20:41.20 01:21 35.69
7 811 JPN19980520 ishii, natsumi,/ A3 HiE m K EFRFERSR 1:20:42.17 01:22  35.68
8 808 JPN19970703 MOTOSUNA, Misaki/ i KIXE = B BERBERK 1:20:42.69 01:22  35.68
9 825 JPN19980815 NEGISHL Emi/#RE HEE M L EEER 1:20:45.20 01:25  35.66
10 826 JPN19971110 YOSHIDA, Yumeki/ZHH & K 5 BHEEER 1:24:38.76 05:18  34.02
11 824 JPN19981221 SUGAHARA, Akane/BR %5 5 B EEHREEESR 1:24:40.37 0520  34.01
12 807 JPN19980101 KOBAYASHI, Ayano.” Mk BT BE MBEIEzEK 1:28:31.03 09:11 32.53

828 JPN20001102 NARUMI, Ayaka /i &35 o TR F—LOAX DNF 1 Lap

817 JPN19980811 NAKAMURA, Aika /¥ Zft B H EEREK DNF 1 Lap

805 JPN19970815 OKAMOTO, Nina/fA& =3 B R ARIAIAFA /83— LA RS-5/3%0 DNF 1 Lap

823 JPN19991228 SHIMOYAMA, Misuzu” FIU HEHFALZ K R KEHEXREZEMEREFSK DNF 1 Lap

809 JPN19980109 SAITO, Rise /Z57% FIZ2 A F EBEERESRK DNF 1 Lap

818 JPN19980809 NODERA, Kaede /B #i B E FEREER DNF 2 Lap

827 JPN19971103 GIMA, Mitsuki. /&R %% H R dhEER DNF 2 Lap

822 JPN20001116 HIRAO, Aina.”EE &3 I & MINOURAKIEEL—> L4 DNF 2 Lap

812 JPN20000321 FUJITA, Maria/#H Y& B E GAMIZEER DNF 2 Lap

806 JPN19981013 MASUBUCHI, Ayano & #£75 T M HRESK DNF 2 Lap

813  JPN19980530 TANOUE, Momoko/H Lt Bi&F B E REXEMERFEK DNF 2 Lap

821 JPN19990804 TERADA, Saki./¥H B#H Z 41  KINAN AACA DNF 2 Lap

810 JPN19980416 TAKAGANE, Risa/ " B% B A F EBEEERESRK DNF 2 Lap

819 JPN19980420 SUZUKI, Himeko/$K 1EF B A CERERER DNF 2 Lap

804 JPN19971001 SAKAGUCHI Fuka/#x0O  #3E R E BERAaKR DNS

816 JPN19980718 NOJIMA, Risako/H & i F #E)l BEAIZEER DNS

Number of Starter= 26

Did Not Finish= 14
Average Speed of Top= 36.29

Rider #816 NOJIMA, Risako (Yokohama Sogaku Highschool) is fined JPN5000 for failure to respect instructions of race administration or the commissaires

(12.1.40.28).

Number of Finisher= 12

Finish After Deadline= 0

Wi 1816 BR BEPHF BURAPEER)E, SHEEE a3t—LZHELLE,N o0 T, FI&5000M%F 9 (12.1.40.28)..
L—ABROXEIZEH, BFUITHISEEUVEXFC1=7+UITOL—RITBV TR I1=vd 1 HBEMEZRELLL.

T (DB BARBEGREGEER

BRIEMAR HARLEEZES BANLKEZER PAEERTHEZER KEERTHEZES (AMHHERREEHS (AMJIKA (—B)BXAEBREERGSR (B THHET

HHE: (24 £ EHRETER

2 A
0 =

http://jcf.or.jp/ http://nation

alchampionships-road.com/

http://www.nasucyclefesta.com/

(—#) BARWZEFR HARLEZERBEMEE BV DH® SUVAVIFXES ) BR)JTBEE FE4HO—SHAE) ) Hotx

g (2R BARELNVWER— YR KBRS - IR0 - PREET TE  HRAREGRERNER HARGEREEFIEPARSEITEER
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F 84 M= HABGEGBREFEREA—F-L—X A
F 19 BL2AFRBFEBAZAL-FS(T7IL-O0—FL—RAXE Tl

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

]p[F 2015 BARNSYHAHYY G RFHE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

2015 6 A21 H(H)~6 A28 H(H) #HAKEXARE-ARERT KERH/OTAWARA
Communique No.29
Road Race (Page1/1)
Distance: 48.0 km
[ Results / #;U17 ] StartTime: 9:05:00
P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School Time +TOP A‘g:':::
1 802 JPN19990323 HOSOYA, Yumena/#l&y 23 B E GAMIZEEK 1:20:40.12 00:00  35.70
2 815 JPN19990307 MATSUMOTO, Shino./#AA& 5574 " BHE—2EEK 1:20:40.96 0000  35.69
828 JPN20001102 NARUMI, Ayaka /i &5 o TR F—LOAR DNF 1 Lap
823 JPN19991228 SHIMOYAMA, Misuzu” FIl ZFEHFALZ K B KEEEFXEMEXRIFEK DNF 1 Lap
822 JPN20001116 HIRAO, Aina.”EE &3 I & MINOURAKIEL— L4 DNF 2 Lap
812 JPN20000321 FUJITA, Maria/#H Y& B E GAMIZEER DNF 2 Lap
821 JPN19990804 TERADA, Saki./¥H B#& Z %1 KINAN AACA DNF 2 Lap
Number of Starter=7 Number of Finisher= 2
Did Not Finish= 5 Finish After Deadline= 0

Average Speed of Top= 35.70

T (N BEABGERGER  HME  (Q8) BRENAVER— YRR KEERT-FEE - BRERT TE  IFARBEGREREES SAABGRERKETIEPEARRTEER &

®RIE-HAR MARLKEZES DANKEZER PEABRTHERES ABERTHEZES (AMHARFERSE (AHIKA (- BXBEEERGSE ) THHREM RINGIRING!

BE: (A1) LERBETERES (1) BABRREFR HARLERERRAMES BIVWIH® HUVAUIFXEES (#R) (B)JTBER FMSAO—IHA ) GRAvtx 7[15" I :
http://jcf.or.jp/ http://nationalchampionships-road.com/ http://www.nasucyclefesta.com/ Mmifm,*
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ARZEBT/NASU

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
#2015 FN—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFEESEAR

2015 BAEANSYAHY) T RFIE-O—FKE

IPLF

Communique No.30 Revised
Road Race

[ Results / BFU17+BFU15 ]

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
201546 A21 A(H)~6 A28 H(H) #AKREXMAR-ABAR

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/2)
Distance: 64.0 km

StartTime: 9:00:00

P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School Time +TOP A‘é:':::
1 714 JPN19990311 SHINODA, Kouki./#H =& B E BIESR 1:36:45.73 00:00  39.68
2 763 JPN20000827 HINO, Taisei” BE} %&% 2 B F—LJOV% 1:36:45.93 00:00  39.68
3 706 JPN20000203 ISHI, Hiroki/ B3 ¥iE B E BIREEKR 1:36:46.66 00:01 39.67
4 777 JPN19990412 NARUMI, TAISEL-fiifE KEE B ETXEEK 1:36:46.74 00:01 39.67
5 768 JPN19991119 SATO, Ken/{kiE fi& B R  AMERSK 1:36:46.92 00:01 39.67
6 733 JPN19990603 KATAGIRI, Tojiro.” il  HRER " BHE—2EEK 1:36:46.93 00:01 39.67
7 758 JPN19990209 OKUMURA, Tomu/ B +% = B BERBESK 1:36:47.10 00:02  39.67
8 757 JPN19990328 TANI, Kazuya” & ot X Bk WHMRER 1:36:47.15 0002  39.67
9 708 JPN19990322 AITA, Rikuto/&H BEA BB FEREABIISK 1:36:47.49 0002  39.67
10 715 JPN19990327 Uehara, Takuma” LB  $RE B E BBILESK 1:36:47.71 0002  39.67
11 760 JPN19990304 OKAMOTO, Atsuki/FAA & = B BERBESKR 1:36:48.13 0003  39.66
12 764 JPN20001205 SHIOZAKI, Hayahide /15l (5% B g F—LYOV¥ 1:36:49.23 00:04  39.66
13 710 JPN20001019 ONODERA, Kei.” /INEF3F FE L7 N A Ly A AV 272 1:36:49.65 00:04  39.65
14 704 JPN20011110 YANAGISAWA, Sou/HlIiZ Al B O F—LA—ARZRb 1:36:49.94 00:04  39.65
15 716 JPN19990113 TAKAIL Gakuto/ &3 EA B E GAMIEER 1:36:50.34 0005  39.65
16 752 JPN19990508 KAKIZAKI, Eugene ~WEIE {81 B E FEREER 1:36:50.47 0005  39.65
17 773 JPN19991011 YOSHITAKE, Keita/HE BEEX T EEFEE 1:36:52.24 0007  39.64
18 705 JPN19990323 GOTO, Shota”/#fE BA T O HIIIESEFER 1:36:52.34 0007  39.63
19 761 JPN20001211 MATSUMOTO, Yuta/#A& &K [ B bicinoko.com 1:36:53.70 0008  39.63
20 767 JPN19990910 HIRABAYASHI, Takato.” F#k HR# & B HRILEESK 1:36:54.88 0009  39.62
21 738 JPN20000822 FUKUDA, Yoshiaki/{8H £R #Z)I| Team BFY Racing 1:36:57.34 00:12  39.60
22 755 JPN20000826 YAMAUCHI, Keita. /LU EX I & Team-DADDY 1:37:09.70 00:24  39.52
23 754 JPN20020123 TERADA, Yoshiki/3H HES # M VIVACE-#II 1:37:14.48 00:29  39.48
24 772 JPN19990107 NAKAYAMA, Hayao/HIl| B& X 9 BH#BAEK 1:37:48.21 01:03  39.26
25 745 JPN19990526 YODA, Shota/{&kH $iX i 3 BAFIESK 1:38:08.42 01:23  39.12
26 730 JPN20001127 YOKOTA, Enzo/#H HMi& ITA G.S.BAREGGESE 1:38:19.40 01:34  39.05
27 776 JPN19990120 IDEGUCHI, Ryugo” #F 0O EE BERE BXESK 1:42:42.85 0557  37.38
28 728 JPN19991219 ISHIKURA, Yunosuke./BE &z F E ZEERHIVI-1H TN 1:42:45.67 06:00  37.36
29 743 JPN19990529 SHIMIZU, Taiki/j&7K  K#é HE)  EESK 1:42:53.67 06:08  37.31
30 722 JPN19990604 IMASAKI, Yuki/ Sl F& B E FikEK 1:42:57.41 06:12  37.29
31 742 JPN19990720 EGOSHI, Mikuya/iI#k Bt #HE)  EESK 1:42:58.46 06:13  37.29
32 732 JPN19990104 YAMAZAKI, Toru/LLI&E 14 H W BHEKR 1:43:00.42 06:15  37.27
33 717 JPN19990117 KAJIHARA, Hyogo /1R [ZE B E ANIESR 1:43:04.13 06:19  37.25
34 774 JPN19990528 MAEHATA, Yusuke /BI& {67 B B SERIEsk 1:43:05.08 06:20  37.25
35 766 JPN19991103 HIROMOTO, Ryoya A ZEth F 1 RLUEESK 1:43:09.98 06:24  37.22
36 735 JPN19991009 TAHARA, Kazuki/HR —Hé H W RKRER 1:45:19.13 08:34  36.46
37 701 JPN19990909 NAKAYA, Ryouta/ H14& 5K tiEE LEENEEERERK 1:46:20.03 09:35  36.11
38 740 JPN20011224 IKARASHI Kota” E+jE A #Z)Il  Team BFY Racing 1:46:22.53 09:37  36.09
39 769 JPN19990614 KOBAYASHI Ukyo//NMk HI: K & BHEEER 1:46:29.96 09:44  36.05
40 725 JPN19990920 SHIBATA, Junnosuke.”/ZH |Ezf & £ HREXETBRESK 1:48:09.07 11:24 3550
41 765 JPN20000930 HINO, Ryo.” HE &3 F E F—LYOly 1:48:23.25 11:38 3542
42 775 JPN19990126 NAKAL Kodai./H3 FEA " I HRASK 1:49:30.85 12:45 3506

736  JPN20010720 HIMURA, Sota/#8%f &= X B R ARIFIAFA/IN—ILLXRZ DNF 1 Lap

731 JPN19990304 AIKAWA, Yuki./#8JIl % B’ R BESK DNF 1 Lap

726  JPN19990328 HASHIMOTO, Kai./#&A& & B E FikEK DNF 1 Lap

739  JPN20000403 SHIRAISHI, Hikaru” B\ 3% #Z)Il  Team BFY Racing DNF 1 Lap

759  JPN19990204 MIYOSHI, Kenshiro.” =% &1 AR Z B RBEREER DNF 1 Lap

756  JPN19990320 MIYAKE, Taishun/ =% X& mOH  LERASESK DNF 1 Lap

753 JPN20011130 TAKANASHI, Mario./ B FHFEFE B E F—LRTH DNF 1 Lap

727 JPN19990116 ABIKO, Muneyoshi,/ &E #% B E O JIMIESR DNF 2 Lap

771 JPN19991209 TANAKA, Shunta”H{# EEX X 7 BFREEK DNF 2 Lap

747  JPN20000317 YAMAMOTO, Tetsuo/LUA # R W 3 EEER DNF 2 Lap

702 JPN20000112 ITOL Ryuji.” %FH BR B2 F EERESK DNF 2 Lap

770 JPN20000324 NAGAMATSU, Kugo.” E£#t ZE K 9o BFSAEER DNF 3 Lap

750 JPN20010306 KOJIMA, Daiki//Ng&  Kig B WV.OTA-twin DNF 3 Lap
T (AMEASEERGER M (A BAEDSWER—VHES ARES-IE BERET T FARSEERESR 2O AEEERRFEIAALETEES
®IEFAR FARMAZAR DANKAZAS PAERTHAZAS XERGEAZAZ OMIFARKABS (AFIKA (—F) BRBREERHS (F) THAM RINGIRING!
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
#2015 FN—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFEESEAR

]p[F 2015 BARNSYHAHYY G RFHE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

2015456 A21B(H)~6 A28 B(A) HAKEXHRET-BRERT KERH/OTAWARA
Communique No.30 Revised
Road Race (Page2/2)
Distance: 64.0 km
[ Results / BFU17+8FU15 ) StartTime: 9:00:00
P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School Time +TOP A‘é:':::
749  JPN19991019 SUGIBUCHI, Yuki/#23#  {E#4 i B ERERK DNF 3 Lap
729 JPN20010822 KIMURA, Minato.” K4t 53} F E  ETRAHRFE DNF 3 Lap
718 JPN19990724 SASAKI, Kouta /£ &K K B E GAMIZESK DNF 3 Lap
709  JPN20000708 TADA, Reon”%H hHA %* ¥ GROWING R/T DNF 3 Lap
751  JPN19990301 SUGURO, Masashi/ = HZE B B FEREER DNF 3 Lap
734  JPN20011011 UMINO, Shinsaku.” 8% &{E B R NAYLTSHRT DNF 3 Lap
720 JPN19990713 HASUMI Kohei /iR FETE B E FhE DNF 3 Lap
746  JPN19990526 YAKO, Kosuke /&3 i i 3 BAFIESK DNF 3 Lap
721 JPN19990907 MATSUMURA, Kyousuke /¥A%t  #588 15 £ S DNF 3 Lap
762 JPN20020327 TAKENAKA, Hayato/ffth &E& I &  Team Kermis Cross DNF 3 Lap
707 JPN19990303 HAYASHI Keigo/#k  EIE B E TFTIXER DNF 3 Lap
724 JPN20000204 MANAKA, Toshiya/Ef  {£ B E FIEEK DNF 3 Lap
748 JPN19990520 SUGAYA, Teruki/ B4 B4 W 3 BLFEma DNF 3 Lap
711 JPN20000615 KAWAGUCHI, riyouto.”/JIIE A Wwm K ITIvIUyvzy DNF 3 Lap
719  JPN20011003 ONUMA, Ryotaro.”/NB B AER W E AIHMRC DNF 3 Lap
723  JPN19991221 IGARASHI, Ryosuke” E+j& Eth B E FhE DNF 3 Lap
744  JPN19990306 IIDA, Chiaki/8RH Bt AR BESK DNF 3 Lap
713 JPN20010427 KANEKO, Yudai./€F %K L7 N A Ly WA AV 272 DNF 3 Lap
703  JPN19990608 NAKANO, Shinji.” 8 {Z5 B F KEREER DNF 3 Lap
737 JPN20011101 AIHARA, Shion/#HR 128 /) HERILT—LYAIIL DNF 3 Lap
712 JPN20000509 KIKUCHI, Yuto.” %t fE 3k Ww K TS5H9TUyvzy DNF 3 Lap
741  JPN19990918 YAMAGISHI, Daichi Il  Xith #EN RITaeik DNF
Number of Starter= 77 Number of Finisher= 42
Did Not Finish= 35 Finish After Deadline= 0

Average Speed of Top= 39.68

T (N BEABGERGER  HME  (Q8) BRESAVEZR— YRR KBRS -FEE - BAERET TE  IFARBEGRERES SAABGRERKETIEPEARRTEER

®RIE-HAR MARLKEZES PANKBEZER PEABRTHERES ABETHEZES (AMHARFERSE (AHIKA (- BXBEEERGSE ) THHREM RINGIRING!
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

IPLF

Communique No.31
Road Race

[ Results / BFPa=7]

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
201546 A 21 A(H)~6 A 28 H(H) #HAKREXMART-IBART

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/3)
Distance: 112.0 km
StartTime: 11:35:00

P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School Time +TOP A‘g:':::
1 505 JPN19980121 SAWADA, Keitaro./ R  AEKER T O ORISR 2:44:10.63 00:00  40.93
2 515 JPN19970922 NAKAGAWA, Ken/HJIl % sl FTEhEEEK 2:44:10.74 00:00  40.93
3 574 JPN19971122 TAKEYAMA, Kosuke/EIL & i 3 BRFIESK 2:44:11.13 00:01 40.92
4 543 JPN19970403 ISHIL Shunpei/ B3 E&F BHE MBEIEzEK 2:44:11.35 00:01 40.92
5 593 JPN19970422 TOKUDA, Takumi/{EH [E mOH  LERASK 2:44:11.37 00:01 40.92
6 511 JPN19980214 IMAMURA, Shunsuke” 5%  E&4 B E HEHEK 2:44:11.51 00:01 40.92
7 594 JPN19971013 MIZOGUCHI Tomoki./i&0 H& WA LEASKR 2:44:11.66 00:01 40.92
8 504 JPN19971020 ISHIGAMI, Masahiro/ HLE EBX MR BESK 2:44:11.68 00:01 40.92
9 509 JPN19980308 WATANABE, Ayumu./E& % BB FEREARIIEK 2:44:12.12 00:02  40.92
10 503 JPN19971221 NAKAMURA, Keisuke.” %t  Ef{h R’ BHE—Z2EEK 2:44:12.21 00:02  40.92
11 590 JPN19980913 KAMEGAIL Masayoshi,/ &% EBE# Ik B IREE—SK 2:44:12.29 00:02  40.92
12 606 JPN19971224 OHASHI, Takayuki” K$& &%= M KEIESK 2:44:12.30 00:02  40.92
13 611 JPN19970421 KONO, Genju/A[Ep  K#it F Il SRIZESK 2:44:12.32 00:02  40.92
14 507 JPN19980110 HINO, Tatsuyoshi,” BE &Ex 2 R WRLUEESK 2:44:12.52 00:02  40.92
15 506 JPN19981022 YOSHIOKA, Mamoru/ R i = B ZBRitek 2:44:12.87 00:02  40.92
16 527 JPN19970717 WATANABE, Yuki./ & #H%E "B FREANRIIGK 2:44:13.18 00:03  40.92
17 555 JPN19971120 KOMATSU, Masakazu.”/M&  IEFI R’ ® BHE—2EEK 2:44:13.26 00:03  40.92
18 541 JPN19970405 ISHIHARA Yuki/BIR #H#E m A ERISK 2:44:13.56 00:03  40.91
19 619 JPN19970123 MURATA, Yuya #tH  HER %8 FE  VC Fukuoka 2:44:14.05 00:04 4091
20 565 JPN19970516 ONO, Kotaro.”/NEF  FEAER B H  ARZAIAHEA 18— ILL X250 2:44:15.32 00:05  40.91
21 526 JPN19970628 KODAMA, Kazuhisa”/NE & BB EREABINEKR 2:44:15.61 00:05  40.91
22 510 JPN19980428 OMACHI Kento” KHET i3} L B REFBSK 2:44:15.72 00:05  40.91
23 610 JPN19971214 TAKEL Satoshi.” 113 % F Nl BRIEZEK 2:44:16.70 00:06  40.90
24 608 JPN19970822 KUROKAWA, Harutomo.”2JIl B2 B W HEELIEHK 2:44:29.52 00:19  40.85
25 514 JPN19980313 HIRASAKI, Yuya” Fl  ffth B’ ® BARXZZ2LUER 2:45:12.34 01:02  40.67
26 516 JPN19970720 HORIGOME, Togo./¥EiA #E ' & N\ FIESERK 2:45:25.15 01:15  40.62
27 548 JPN19970527 KAWADA, Tatsuya./JI|H #Eth B\ E ANIESR 2:45:32.97 01:22 4059
28 562 JPN19970614 NAYA, Kazuki/#1ZR —#t B ® NEIFEREER 2:46:05.26 01:55  40.46
29 605 JPN19970809 KANEDA, Yusaku/ &M &1 5 B EEHREEESKR 2:46:25.50 02:15  40.37
30 613 JPN19970930 OKAZAKI, Rikuto./[EIg & R WRILEESK 2:46:29.73 02:19  40.36
31 556 JPN19980731 HANADA, Kiyomasa.”{EH i B’ E BHEF—XESK 2:47:00.96 02:50  40.23
32 581 JPN19980827 YOSHIMOTO, Taisei./Fxt K4 B OE #AEER 2:47:04.16 02:54  40.22
33 592 JPN19971115 YUASA, Tatsuki./imi% {24 W OH  LERASK 2:47:25.07 03:15  40.13
34 502 JPN19970122 TOMIO, Daichi/ & Xih ERE EEAFIXE 2:47:29.10 03:19  40.12
35 621 JPN19980724 KURIHARA, Haruka/E[R 1% B X TREASK 2:47:41.80 03:31 40.07
36 607 JPN19970929 FUJITA, Shunsuke /BEMH {28 M KEIESK 2:48:20.04 0410  39.92
37 617 JPN19981005 HANADA, Kaisei.”/TEH  HlAL fa B s 2:48:52.11 04:42  39.79
38 521 JPN19981205 OGATA, Takahiko /B2 RHE B W RikE 2:49:19.38 05:09  39.68
39 612 JPN19980304 KONDO, Shoma./iAfE $1E R RLUEESK 2:49:19.56 0509  39.68
40 626 JPN19970621 HIROSE, Ryosuke /FE# Kt X 9 BIFEESK 2:50:32.75 06:22  39.40
41 569 JPN19971128 KISO, Yuki/AEY & MR BESK 2:50:36.04 06:26  39.39
42 528 JPN19980630 MIZUNO, Makito.” 7KEf  #EA "B FEREARIISK 2:51:11.56 07:01 39.25
43 530 JPN19970716 SUZUKI, Ryosuke /#§K B E BIEEER 2:51:11.89 07:01 39.25
44 545 JUPN19981001 KURIHARA, Ryou/ER IR B E BIEzER 2:51:12.47 07:02  39.25
45 598 JPN19970211 YASUDA, Kai./&®H B (= X = N 2:51:13.21 07:03  39.24
46 601 JPN19971125 NAGAHASHI Yuya/7kiE &t Myl FFLE 2:51:13.38 07:03  39.24
47 535 JPN19981205 ITO, Kei/{fiE = BB FEIXER 2:51:47.30 07:37  39.11
48 627 JPN19970319 TAKAHASHL Yuto/ E1& &3 X 7 ®HRKE 2:52:53.80 08:43  38.86
49 531 JPN19980925 UNUMA, Riku/#82 FIA B E BIEEER 2:53:43.91 09:33  38.68

561 JPN19980105 KUMADA, Yuta~/BEH &KX B E NEIFEREER DNF 1 Lap

529 JPN19980706 NEMOTO, Kazuma/1BA & BB FEREARIISK DNF 1 Lap

586 JPN19970407 SATO, Daiki/ {7 K T M ISR DNF 1 Lap

583 JPN19970913 NAKAMURA, Hiroki.”/ B4}  #EEt BB RRFERSK DNF 1 Lap

501 JPN19970202 MIZUTANI, Kakeru” /K&  # BRE </L—uy DNF 1 Lap

624 JPN19980219 TAMURA, Yoshihiro.” %t fEX X 49 BH#BEERK DNF 1 Lap

T (D) BARBEREREGER
®REMAR HARLKEEZES PAMKEZER BERFETEHEEES KERTHEZAES (AMHARKERSE (AHIKA (—B)BXREBEEERGS () THHEL
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

JC,,

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

2015 6 A21 H(H)~6 A28 H(H) #HAKEXARE-ARERT KHEFRH/OTAWARA
Communique No.31
Road Race (Page2/3)
Distance: 112.0 km
a4 =

[ Results / BF2a=7] StartTime: 11:35:00

P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School Time +TOP A‘g:':::
588 JPN19970128 KIMURA, Koki.” K#t & Z A DNF 1 Lap
517 JPN19970416 FUKUDA, Yasuyuki /{8l %2z ' & J/\FIESK DNF 1 Lap
629 JPN19971016 MIYAZONO, Tsubasa/ =E = BERE BXBESK DNF 1 Lap
620 JPN19971227 OGAWA, Tomoya.” /NIl Eth B XK FEEER DNF 1 Lap
537 JPN19980127 KOIKE, Chiaki”/Mth  F7&& m K EFERSR DNF 1 Lap
550 JPN19971119 NOGUCHI, Shunsuke /B0 {£#§ B E FEERK DNF 1 Lap
570 JPN19970724 FUJITA, Takumi/BEH #RiE ;R BESK DNF 1 Lap
573 JPN19970803 OMAE, Kakeru” X8I $ #EI DNF 1 Lap
571 JPN19980518 ONO, Hiroto.”/NE} E 3} #wmE)Il BEESK DNF 1 Lap
579 JPN19981122 YOSHIOKA, Takuya/&F #hth B H HERER DNF 1 Lap
566 JPN19970404 OCHI, Takehiro #5458 =44 #E)l BARAXZHRRSK DNF 1 Lap
587 JPN19970802 KATO, Mikiya.” /N  &tth TN EBNIEXRPEESK DNF 1 Lap
567 JPN19970819 SASAKI, Yuuto/fERXK Z|A ;xR RIyraE DNF 1 Lap
547 JPN19970911 KUBO, Tetsuhiro.” A{R  #8iE B E BBIXsSK DNF 1 Lap
585 JPN19970515 TERAO, Shun/¥&E & 2 [  gruppo bici-okadaman DNF 2 Lap
584 JPN19970416 KOIKE, Yusuke./ /Nt 1&4} g B  gruppo bici-okadaman DNF 2 Lap
554 JPN19970710 ONODERA, Nozomu./ /NEpF & B BHE—2EEKR DNF 2 Lap
523 JPN19970715 GOTO, Hiro./ i & = O HIIIESRK DNF 2 Lap
589 JPN19980421 OYA, Masatoshi,” KE I I B IFBEE—SK DNF 2 Lap
553 JPN19980323 SHIBATA, Kyosuke/ZH R4t B E REREABRFEHK DNF 2 Lap
520 JPN19970512 IMAMATSU, Tomoya/$# & A F EEERESK DNF 2 Lap
595 JPN19970831 TAKEDA, Yusuke /M &{5 m O LERASESKR DNF 2 Lap
559 JPN19971113 NARUMI, So /1&g i R R EEEK DNF 2 Lap
533  JPN19970612 SUZUKI, Yuta/$iK X BB FIXsEK DNF 2 Lap
604 JPN19971014 NUNOI Daichi./fifE Xith ML FILE DNF 2 Lap
602 JPN19971209 YAMAMOTO, Kei. /LA £ ML FILE DNF 2 Lap
577 JPN19970919 KOJIMA, Kenta.”/ME {2 Gl #RER DNF 2 Lap
578 JPN19970712 HASHIZUME, Bunta/#&l XX Al BESK DNF 2 Lap
568 JPN19971003 SHINPO, Masatoshi.” E{f  H# #mEll Riraak DNF 2 Lap
540 JPN19970120 NAKAMURA, Kaito.”Fa#t  Hd 3 W K BAREREXE DNF 2 Lap
615 JPN19970313 YAMASHITA, Syouhei /LT #F F g BARKREXE DNF 2 Lap
633 JPN19980522 KUBOTA, Kanei.” A{£H &3 H R dtdhEER DNF 2 Lap
632 JPN19980530 SHIGEMITSU, Ju/ & X B s DNF 2 Lap
600 JPN19971120 YASUKAWA, Yoshimichi./&JI| &HE Z BERBEERK DNF 3 Lap
575 JPN19981108 SHIMIZU, Kiri.” 57k &34 w3 BERFIESK DNF 3 Lap
630 JPN19970626 TOBARU, Hayato. /&R A ook BEER DNF 3 Lap
538 JPN19980227 AKIMOTO, Yotaro/fkA  $ERER W R ERFRSK DNF 3 Lap
603 JPN19971113 MINAML Jun/F ¥ Mol FFLE DNF 3 Lap
599 JPN19970419 UEMASU, Kazuyuki/#E%  #11T X R HESK DNF 3 Lap
580 JPN19970622 INABA, Ikkyu FEEE Sk B M FEREER DNF 3 Lap
609 JPN19970423 MORIHARA, Riki/#kERE 75 F Il ERIZEK DNF 3 Lap
622 JPN19970703 WATANABE, Daigo.” & X{E B A AMNZERSK DNF 3 Lap
618 JPN19980429 NISHITOMI, Masaki/T8E BEi& I T 2 DNF 3 Lap
512  JPN19981206 WATANABE, Keita.”JEil  EBX B E BERILHENIEXSK DNF 3 Lap
544 JPN19970814 KOIKE, Takumi/ /Mt [E B E BIEEK DNF 3 Lap
549 JPN19981120 SEKIGUCHI, Hiroaki. /B8O #4% B E CHENIZESK DNF 3 Lap
631 JPN19971007 ARASIRO, Ginnji.” $iit $E— B N\ELUER DNF 4 Lap
591 JPN19970928 TAKEMURA, Taku/f1#t 4R "B LERESK DNF 4 Lap
572 JPN19970328 FUJITA, Masaya/#EH Eth Z5)Il BEHIEVENTOS DNF 4 Lap
634 JPN19971123 TOGUCHI, Tominao.”JEA M EE H R dbdhEER DNF 4 Lap
536 JPN19971024 KOGUCHI, Tatsuya//NO  EX W R ERFRSK DNF 4 Lap
525 JPN19980422 TAKAHASHI Haruki/ =15 & = O HIIIESKR DNF 4 Lap
524 JPN19971221 MIURA, Daiki./ =& K& = O HIIIESKR DNF 4 Lap
560 JPN19980421 SHIMODA, Kohei.” FH & B R REER DNF 4 Lap
628 JPN19980702 SEIKE, YuSE®R HF T B ZERIXsk DNF 4 Lap

T (DB BARBEGREGEER

g (DB BARELNVWER—Yie KBERT - - BRERT TE
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR
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Communique No.31
Road Race

[ Results / BFPa=7]

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
201546 A 21 A(H)~6 A 28 H(H) #HAKREXMART-IBART

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page3/3)
Distance: 112.0 km
StartTime: 11:35:00

P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School Time +TOP A‘g:':::
596 JPN19970407 HAYAKAWA, Yuki,/BJIl 840 " A LERAEK DNF 4 Lap
564 JPN19980818 KADOTA, Yusuke.”/FAH  #h%H B ® ERER DNF 5 Lap
542  JPN19971203 KAWAKAMI Yuhei/JIlE  #HFE m A ERISK DNF 5 Lap
563 JPN19970125 SHIMIZU, Satoru.” &7k & B R IEXEXFE DNF 5 Lap
576 JPN19980525 MIYASHITA, Takuro.” BT #REA w3 FritEai DNF 5 Lap
552 JPN19970729 HORIGUCHI, Takashi. /g0 &S B E FIEEK DNF 5 Lap
539  JPN19971014 HORIKAWA, Takumi/$&JIl $RiE m K EFRFERSR DNF 5 Lap
614 JPN19970930 HIRABAYASHI, Fuuki.” E#k 181 T R ORILEESK DNF 5 Lap
518 JPN19980610 OIKAWA, Kazusa.” R JII —F& B F EEREEK DNF 5 Lap
558 JPN19981205 OTA, Tsubasa” AH = H ® BXRELEK DNF 5 Lap
582 JPN19980416 SUZUKI, Shiryu/$iK & B OB AR SR DNF 5 Lap
532 JPN19980729 YOSHIDA, Yuichi/&H H— BB FIXsEK DNF 5 Lap
534 JPN19980509 SUZUKI, Ryo/#iK % B E TFTIXER DNF 5 Lap
625 JPN19980417 NAGAMATSU, Daisuke/ E#Y XKt K 9 BIFEESK DNF 6 Lap
557 JPN19970921 SAKAGO, Tomo &R EK " BHE—2EEK DNF 6 Lap
508 JPN19980907 NAKAGAWA, Ryo/H1JIl ¥ B E BEEIBENIEZESK DNS
513 JPN19980702 KUROSAWA, Konan” 22 [EmM f& B  VC Fukuoka DNS
519 JPN19980317 TANNAIL Tomoki.”/ 3R  AR#E B F EERESK DNS
522 JPN19980522 MUROCHI, Mizuki/EH & T O ORISR DNS
546 JPN19971216 AOKI, Takefumi/HK HX B E BBIXsSK DNS
551 JPN19970521 KAMOSAWA, Hiroto/HS:Z R A B E FIEEK DNS
597 JPN19980113 GENTA, Shinya”/JRH Eth RO TEESK DNS
616 JPN19970816 KAIHARA, Ryota B[R HBK B E HEHEK DNS
623 JPN19980312 HIRATA, Yuuki/FH #& BB A BHFER DNS

Number of Starter= 125 Number of Finisher= 49
Did Not Finish= 76
Average Speed of Top= 40.93

Finish After Deadline= 0
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Road Race
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
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2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
201546 A 21 A(H)~6 A 28 H(H) #HAKREXMART-IBART

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/3)
Distance: 160.0 km
StartTime: 11:30:00

Pl Num. UClcods  Rider/3®F Pref. Team/School T-code  Time  +TOP A‘g:':::
1 359 JPN19940922 NAKAIL Michimasa”®3 IR B FEEEXE 3:55:40.86 00:00 40.73
2 324 JPN19950928 KUROEDA, Saya.” 2% &k X 9 BEEABXE 3:55:44.02 00:04 40.72
3 435 JPN19950601 OKAMOTO, Hayato. @A £ Il FILE 3:55:44.35 00:04 40.72
4 364 JPN19930614 AIMOTO, Yoshimasa #8A& #i A EBKE 3:55:44.55 00:04 40.72
5 360 JPN19940930 MASE, Yuki/fEi S& K B FEHERXKE 3:55:44.56 00:04 40.72
6 307 JPN19960210 MATSUMOTO, Yusuke /#8A& #hHEL = # BPAKF 3:55:44.84 00:04 40.72
7 419 JPN19940312 YANASE, Michiaki./#ili# BB K BR  Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team 3:55:44.85 00:04 40.72
8 345 JPN19960908 KUSABA, Keigo./ &1 &L WO BARXE 3:55:44.91 00:04 40.72
9 302 JPN19940101 AKITA, Takuma #kH $REE = # ®HHEXZE 3:55:45.06 00:05 40.72
10 343 JPN19940420 Katagiri, Zenya” Kl & ¥ B BARXE 3:55:45.11 00:05 40.72
11 442 JPN19940701 KOBAYASHI Marino.” /MK B I RIMO-Construcciones PAULINO CY 3:55:45.32 00:05 40.72
12 304 JPN19950820 YOKOYAMA, Kota ~/#&IL  fifiK EH Jv/L—uy SMN 3:55:45.40 00:05 40.71
13 346 JPN19931104 OOURA, Hisashi,” K5l  #&58 B W BAXXZE 3:55:45.65 00:05 40.71
14 386 JPN19940925 KANEKO, Tomoya/&F Hi wmE)l BfREXE 3:55:45.70 00:05 40.71
15 388 JPN19960718 MAGOSAKI, Daiki/ Fal& K WO BRmEXE 3:55:45.77 00:05 40.71
16 365 JPN19930824 SHIMABUKURO, Daichi”/ 8% Xt b # EBK®E 3:55:45.83 00:05 40.71
17 316 JPN19950911 TAKUBO, Kenji.” HZE &R KR <RIYORINT—=HT MTR 3:55:45.95 00:05 40.71
18 408 JPN19931215 KATAGIRI, Koji.” #4751 g JimsEXE 3:55:46.04 00:06 40.71
19 363 JPN19950729 YASUDA, Kyosuke./&H H4+ WOl REEEXE 3:55:46.09 00:06 40.71
20 436 JPN19950817 MORIGUCHIL, Hiroki./#%O &2 Il FMILE 3:55:46.25 00:06 40.71
21 340 JPN19941002 INOUE, Naohiro.” 3£ X H ® BARX®E 3:55:46.26 00:06 40.71
22 444 JPN19960711 SUGITA, Akihito. /48  BA{Z % E EQADS 3:55:47.02 00:07 40.71
23 445 JPN19931208 KOBAYASHI Kei,/ /M 22 B/ H®  neilpryde-BER/NILYAH)Y 3:55:47.72 00:07 40.71
24 405 JPN19950718 SUGINO, Genki/#2% JT# T M BEXKFE 3:55:47.82 00:07 40.71
25 383 JPN19950802 ITO, Taiki/{FH ZHiE X 9 IEXREXE 3:55:47.92 00:07 40.71
26 385 JPN19930416 TAKAGI Michinari/ @A =F5 % E IHKFE 3:55:48.13 00:08 40.71
27 392 JPN19960622 SAITO, Ryota/Z5iE BEiK BB BAAKREXRE 3:55:48.26 00:08 40.71
28 438 JPN19930315 KONNO, Genta/#1% JTik #wEN AF—MERILR 3:55:48.69 00:08 40.71
29 378 JPN19940109 NISHIO, Hayato /T8 & A IiEE IEXEXE 3:55:48.94 00:08 40.70
30 401 JPN19950525 ARAL Yuki/$i Bt wmE)| BHEKXRZ 3:55:48.94 00:08 40.70
31 356 JPN19960720 NOMOTO, Sora/ Bk % Z & BHAEKE 3:55:48.98 00:08 40.70
32 325 JPN19940105 Irisa, Naoki/ Ak EF BRE BEAEXE 3:55:48.98 00:08 40.70
33 417 JPN19941119 ISHIL Shohei/ A3 #F #EN T—TAI7IN—0FF—L4 3:55:51.34 00:11  40.70
34 319 JPN19930915 KOISHIL Yuma//NE #HE ¥ # CCT p/b CHAMPION SYSTEM ceT 3:55:52.63 00:12 40.69
35 415 JPN19951107 KATSURA, Yoshihiro 4 % 8 B Pinazou Test Team 3:55:53.07 00:13  40.69
36 301 JPN19940531 Tokuda, Suguru/fEH {& " EEABFXE cCT 3:55:58.84 00:18 40.68
37 374 JPN19960820 ITO, Daichi/{RiE XKift A F HiIkERXE 3:55:59.37 00:19 40.67
38 453 JPN19950208 SAWACHI Ryoji./&ith [E— £ B KRoiyrx 3:55:59.53 00:19 40.67
39 372 JPN19930825 URA, Yuki./i#i  {G# B R REK¥ 3:56:01.08 00:21  40.67
40 335 JPN19950114 YOSHIDA, Masaki. /= H B = B BAXZE 3:56:02.19 00:22 40.67
41 341 JPN19961226 KISHI, Takahiro.” & =E H ® BARX®E 3:56:02.25 00:22 40.67
42 377 JPN19941210 SHIGETA, Kengo.”EH %*& F ¥ IEREXZE 3:56:02.49 00:22 40.67
43 422 JPN19930528 SHINANO, Daizo.” #}EF K K Br  Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team 3:56:02.55 00:22 4067
44 314 JPN19950703 ARASHIRO, Yudai.”/#tif H#X R WAEIS—EY NAS 3:56:02.59 00:22 40.67
45 303 JPN19940902 HIROSE, Itsuki./[5#8  #4 #MmEN X 3:56:02.93 00:22 40.66
46 334 JPN19950301 MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya/#%)Il E# & & BAKZPE 3:56:04.01 00:24 40.66
47 439 JPN19930625 KIMURA, Yuki/K#t T tiEE LBALEL—UTF—LA 3:56:04.38 00:24 40.66
48 315 JPN19941125 SHIROTA, Yamato/¥H X1 B FHEIYvYIY BLZ 3:56:05.97 00:25 40.66
49 339 JPN19930815 SUGIMURA, Kanta”/#24t &KX H ® BARX®E 3:56:07.86 00:27 40.65
50 350 JPN19940627 NUMAGUCHI Ryoma. ;20 & = B BAKXRE 3:56:17.77 00:37 40.62
51 375 JPN19960308 SARUTA, Takumi/ izH [E B\ E RIERXE 3:56:23.21 00:43 40.61
52 437 JPN19940809 SASAKI, Shinya/ {E&< AKX Eth ML FILE 3:56:28.02 00:48 40.59
53 391 JPN19960507 OKABE, Yuta/FAZ8 #hKX 5 B BAAKEXRE 3:56:52.33 01:12 40.52
54 406 JPN19941128 WATANABE, Yuta &8 X E % BHEXE 3:56:54.04 01:14 40.52
55 412 JPN19950824 AMEMIYA Kouki/TE & W B LEFERKE 3:57:41.55 02:01 40.38
EfE (OB EARBEERGESE  HE (08 BABNOER— VRS KRR IEN - BESET TE : FAREEERNEYS SARREERREFENEASETRES
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA

IPLF

Communique No.32
Road Race

[ Results / BFU23 ]
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2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
201546 A 21 A(H)~6 A 28 H(H) #HAKREXMART-IBART

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page2/3)
Distance: 160.0 km
StartTime: 11:30:00

P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School T-code  Time  +TOP A‘g:':::
56 387 JPN19950810 SHIODA, Kohei./1&8H #iTE B £ BREAXE 3:58:40.93 03:00 40.22
57 308 JPN19961128 KOYAMA, Takahiro.”/NL &KX BE /Ly SMN 3:58:42.88 03:02 40.21
58 311 JPN19960416 NARUMI DAICHL-FiiE Kih H R EEAFEXE 3:58:43.54 03:03 40.21
59 318 JPN19940309 KISHI, Takahito.” & =L B R BEJUI GRF 3:58:43.55 03:03 40.21
60 393 JPN19940812 KOBAYASHI Taisei.” !Nk ZRIE B E BARAKEFEXRE 3:58:43.66 03:03 40.21
61 428 JPN19930406 KUBO, Tsubasa/%& = X R $ERX®E 3:58:43.69 03:03 40.21
62 313 JPN19950903 ONODERA, Rei.” /NFHF ¥ K WEI>—EY NAS 4:00:05.93 04:25 39.98
63 367 JPN19940918 ASAl Hajime/ 3 &l ;E) EBKE 4:00:14.69 04:34 39.95
64 384 JPN19940905 SEKIYA, Satoshi/Bi& §& B E MHBKP 4:00:28.25 04:48 39.92
65 449 JPN19930718 NIYAUCHI Wataru/ = i & & JP SPORTS TEST TEAM MASSA- 4:00:36.79 04:56 39.89
320 JPN19960108 YAMAMOTO, Masaki /LA X&E = B REBERHBEXE DNF 1 Lap
441 JPN19951013 YONETANI, Takashi./ K& & | W  WALKRIDE DNF 1 Lap
327 JPN19941229 YASUHARA, Taisei/ R K& = B th:xE DNF 1 Lap
371  JPN19951230 TANIOKA, Naoki.” &  [#iiE = & EBKE DNF 1 Lap
421 JPN19940903 YONEDA, Akira.”kH % K BR  Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team DNF 1 Lap
450 JPN19940414 KAWAIL Tomokazu/sil& &— Z § TEAM LUPPI DNF 1 Lap
354 JPN19950918 KAWAZU, Kento./filiZ B A B K BHAKE DNF 2 Lap
418  JPN19930219 YAMADA, Daisuke./ILEH X4} BB RIAIAFAN—ILARZ-F DNF 2 Lap
431 JPN19940613 CHONAN, Keiki./ Ef B4E W O# MmEEKRE DNF 3 Lap
394 JPN19961128 KAWASHIMA, Ryota”JIl&  #KX ARl BARAFEXRE DNF 3 Lap
362 JPN19950929 HIGUCHI, Takaaki #80  I£EA #WE) FEHEEKE DNF 3 Lap
330 JPN19960212 KOMATSU, Sadatoshi.” /M8 TEE T B BAXE DNF 3 Lap
404 JUPN19961214 FUTAGAMI, Seiichiro.” —f F—E8 = & BHEXF DNF 3 Lap
390 JPN19940701 YAMAKAWA, Ryo/LLJII & B\ E BAAKEXRE DNF 4 Lap
440 JPN19940113  ARAMAKI, Kazuyoshi/Fe4g  #iK B E BALFILUR L= F—LA DNF 4 Lap
433  JPN19961207 YOSHIOKA, Yuto./ &5/ &3} B H AIeEXRFE DNF 4 Lap
309 JPN19961212 NAKAL Tadaaki/H3H HES #E EHMERKE DNF 4 Lap
389 JPN19950114 IWATA, Soya/SH =it L B BREEXE DNF 5 Lap
322 JPN19961012 MATSUMOTO, Kento. /#8743t B KX BEAEFEXE DNF 5 Lap
423  JPN19950919 NOJIMA, Yu /B E i K BR  Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team DNF 5 Lap
373  JPN19950921 Konta, Takafumi,/ 4§ H S8 W f2  EIERKE DNF 5 Lap
382 JPN19950306 EBIMOTO, Takuya.”SBEAX $hth L B IEXEXE DNF 5 Lap
310 JPN19960612 HASHIZUME, Jo./#83% X B’ R hRXE DNF 5 Lap
409 JPN19960514 SASAKI, Shoichi/{£4 K $— A F EBExXXE DNF 6 Lap
429 JPN19950413 ISHIBASHI, Kenzaburo./ A& {#=F |5 B IIMEEKRFE DNF 6 Lap
326 JPN19960628 NAOI Shunta/EH EEX * W hRXE DNF 6 Lap
351  JPN19951113  NOZAKI, Yuichiro./BFl  #h—ER T B BHAXE DNF 6 Lap
352 JPN19940608 KOBAYASHI, Kazuki,//Nk 1% = B BaXE DNF 7 Lap
369 JPN19961115 SUGAIL Shogo/BE $HIE * W EBRKE DNF 7 Lap
400 JPN19930816 ASAHINA, Yuichi/BAtbZ {H— ;R EBERRKE DNF 7 Lap
454  JPN19960419 SUGANUMA, Shusei./&38 H1E X & FERL—IUT DNF 7 Lap
424  JPN19950130 IWAI Kazuya/H3# H#th " O KREXXE DNF 7 Lap
434 JPN19941103 SHIBATA, Masayuki,”%EH F#2 WO EAXE DNF 8 Lap
358 JPN19930722 WATANABE, Takahiro./jEi& X ® M1 EHEEXRE DNF 8 Lap
361 JPN19950217 SUGYO, Motoharu” 8% & WOl REEEXE DNF 8 Lap
432  JPN19960216 KITANO, Ryuto.” 1t HEA B W MIWmfEXRE DNF 8 Lap
397 JPN19941109 IKEBE, Sei./ithi® I #El EBEZRBXE DNF 8 Lap
336 JPN19960430 WATANABE, Shota. /il 1§k = B BAXZE DNF 8 Lap
370 JPN19960525 KATSUMATA, Koyo/ X =5 B E EBXE DNF 8 Lap
413  JPN19941006 NAGATSUKA, Toshiki/RIZE F4£ % B LEPREASE DNF 8 Lap
420 JPN19930313 SHIMOJIMA, Masaki” T8 {318 £t E  Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team DNF 8 Lap
416  JPN19930306 HAYASHI, Taichi.” #k RE & [  Pinazou Test Team DNF 8 Lap
451 JPN19960604 HIROTA, Rikiya/FEH St 8 B  VC Fukuoka DNF 8 Lap
321  JPN19940625 MAWATARI, Shinya” B  {Hih R R BEABXRE DNF 8 Lap
368 JPN19950925 HOJO, Kento./dbig EEZ = B EBKE DNF 8 Lap
EfE (OB EARBEERGESE  HE (08 BABNOER— VRS KRR IEN - BESET TE : FAREEERNEYS SARREERREFENEASETRES
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ARZEBT/NASU

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
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2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

IPLF

Communique No.32
Road Race

20154 6 A 21 H(A)~6 A28 H(A) #HAKXEXAIR-AREHT

[ Results / BFU23 ]

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page3/3)
Distance: 160.0 km
StartTime: 11:30:00

Pl Num. UClcods  Rider/3®F Pref. Team/School T-code  Time  +TOP A‘g:':::
338 JPN19960302 HANADATE, Yuki/1E3L &% A F BARX®E DNF 8 Lap
306 JPN19941218 YOSHIDA Yuto/&HH f&A m K BAKXE DNF 8 Lap
448  JPN19940610 TAKECHI, Daichi./#H%E Kih Z E IXxyTa—-L—iY DNF 8 Lap
398 JPN19951101 ARAKAWA, Takato /% )Il &%k Rl EBERBXE DNF 8 Lap
395 JPN19961130 KOGA, Tomoyasu/ &8 KE E B BAAKEXE DNF 8 Lap
426 JPN19940504 KODAMA, Ryo//NE & T M fERERXE DNF 8 Lap
407 JPN19931128 SHIMIZU, Yu./i&kK & iEE JimsEXE DNF 8 Lap
376 JPN19960122 SEIRYO, Takumi./i&m KT 5 B EitERXE DNF 8 Lap
410  JPN19960911 SAWAGUCHI Keita/j20 ZX B F BIX® DNF 8 Lap
380 JPN19941213 HARA, Yuki/ & B F ¥ IEXEXZ DNF 8 Lap
399 JPN19951218 OMI, Yusuke /FER  HEAT ;R EBERRKE DNF 8 Lap
425 JPN19950203 NAKANISHI Kenji./®f8 &R X kR RE#HXE DNF 8 Lap
403 JPN19950706 NISHIO, Keito./ AR EA iEmE BEXZE DNF 8 Lap
328 JPN19960213 HAYAKAWA, Yukiva”BJII  {G#& B E X DNF 8 Lap
344 JPN19960906 Sakai, Kouiti,/SEH =E— ¥ B BARXE DNF 8 Lap
447 JPN19960405 TAKECHI lbuki/H%E SR Z 1E IXxyTa—-L—iY DNF 9 Lap
331  JPN19940321 MASHIKO, Tomohiro/#F %X 2 B BAXXx®E DNF 9 Lap
349 JPN19941130 IDEGUCHI, Shota”#F 0O FX 2 M BAXZE DNF 9 Lap
305 JPN19950204 AMEZAWA, Takeaki/FT;E #%8H W K WEI>—EY NAS DNF 9 Lap
414  JPN19961017 KON, Yuta/5E ik B E RERFKE DNF 9 Lap
337 JPN19960723 KOISO, Taichi.” /N K— 2 B BAXXx=®E DNF 9 Lap
355  JPN19960810 KUMAZONO, Satoshi./[EE 58 B\ E BAKE DNF 9 Lap
347 JPN19960206 OURA, Gyo./ Ki#i 3E E W BXXE DNF 9 Lap
430 JPN19961210 NAKAMOTO, Yuji./ A& {&%F] = B MAMfERE DNF 9 Lap
402 JPN19950128 ISHIDA, Hiroaki/HH #hE #wE)l BHEXE DNF 9 Lap
446 JPN19940209 KOGA, Satoshi/ 5% &+ E E 95TVILRXE DNF 9 Lap
396 JPN19930912 KATO, Tomonobu. /M 15 wE]l EBERIXE DNF 9 Lap
332  JPN19960214 KAWANO, Ryuta” Al #EKX 2 B B&XXx®E DNF 9 Lap
381  JPN19950825 KAKIZAKI, Landou./8EIE B538 B m IEXEXE DNF 9 Lap
411  JPN19960823 ABIKO, Daisuke/ &H%F K7t B F BREFEXE DNF 9 Lap
357 JPN19940101 AKASHI, Takeshi/BAH &E& " REHEEERXKE DNF 9 Lap
348 JPN19931214 OMURA, Kohei.” X#f 1BF W o HBHARXRE DNF 9 Lap
329 JPN19930807 SHINKAIL Kazuki./ B —i& B B hRXE DNF 9 Lap
317 JPN19961007 KITANISHI, Keisuke ~dt#8  {E## I <RI RINT—HT MTR DNF
333  JPN19931022 ONUMA, Hiroto.” KiZ =]A B B B&xXE DNF
353  JPN19950526 MASAGO, Eisaku/Ef) Z{E & Il BAKE DNF
366 JPN19941129 HORIKAWA, Yuki/#g)Il  #4)%&E ;RN EBKE DNF
443  JPN19940313 HAGIWARA, Sinya/#kJR {Eth % K EQADS DNF
312 JPN19941020 NISHIMURA, Hiroki./ B8t  KiE B R I/L—uy SMN DNS
323  JPN19930811 HARADA, Hiroaki/JRH #5 @ L EBEAEXE DNS
342  JPN19960927 FURUTA, Jun/HH i B R BAXE DNS
379  JPN19940925 ITO, Hiroto/{EiE HA Iz B JEREXE DNS
427 JPN19940603 MOR]I Kiyotaka /&%  2& # B TERXE DNS
452  JPN19961024 NISHI, Torataro.” #8 BAER B R RV eUR DNS

Number of Starter= 148

Did Not Finish= 83

Number of Finisher= 65
Finish After Deadline= 0

Average Speed of Top= 40.73
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

IPLF

Communique No.33

Road Race

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

20154 6 A 21 H(A)~6 A28 H(A) #HAKXEXAIR-AREHT

[ Start List / BFx1)—F ]

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/3)
Distance: 240.0 km
HEAS: 148 £
StartTime: 9:00:00

Num. UCIcode SURNAME Forename/3®F 4 TeamName/E1 ¥ 5/ 28/ F— L
1 JPN19820109 SANO, Junya &% Fik mEIS—EY
2 JPN19810217 INOUE, Kazuo.” 3t  FBR TUF AT o= A9) 5 F—L
3 JPN19911119 YAMAMOTO, Genki./lUA = NIPPO - Vini Fantini
4  JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro.”t3H# EI& Team UKYO
5 JPN19890801 IRIBE, Shotaro.” A%} IEAHH RIL—0Y
6 JPN19850621 HATANAKA, Yusuke. /(g St Team UKYO
7 JPN19831023 MASUDA, Nariyuki /1B mi= FHREITUy Yy
8  JPN19900102 HAYAKAWA, Tomohiro.” BJIl BRE BoTE®L—U9F—LA
9 JPN19920413 TOKUDA, Tanzo./fEH & CCT p/b CHAMPION SYSTEM
10  JPN19920929 SUZUKI, Ryu/#iK B MEIS>—EY
11 JPN19921130 ISHIBASHI, Manabu” B % NIPPO - Vini Fantini
12 JPN19911107 IWAIL Kota/BH  ffiX MEI>—FEY
13 JPN19911223 YOSHIOKA, Naoya /& HE&k mEIS—EY
14  JPN19881021 KOSAKA, Hikaru/ /MR 3¢ MEI>—EY
15 JPN19881108 UCHIMA, Kohei./Af8]l HEE JUF AT o= A5) 5 F—Ls
16  JPN19911118 TERASAKI, Takero” & FER TUF RN ToN—FAH) o5 F— L
17 JPN19910518 TSUBAKI, Hiroshi” #& KE JUF AT o= A5) 5 F—Ls
18 JPN19880817 HATSUYAMA, Sho./#JIL  $3 TUF AT o= A9) 5 F—1Ls
19 JPN19870901 NISHIZONO, Ryota./#aE EBX TUF RN ToN—FA) 5 F— L
20 JPN19920104 ICHIMARU, Shogo.”—3#. [&i{h TUF AT o= A9) 5 F—L
21 JPN19920108 KUROEDA, Shiki.” 24 +i& NIPPO - Vini Fantini
22 JPN19890606 KUBOKI, Kazushige/ZEA —% Team UKYO
23  JPN19901118 HIRAI Eiichi,” FH %— Team UKYO
24 JPN19910701 SUMIYOSHI Kota./1¥& EX Team UKYO
25 JPN19921024 YAMAMOTO, Shun/lUA % Team UKYO
26 JPN19920412 MINATO, Ryo/i& iR Team UKYO
27 JPN19910601 AKIMARU, Yuya flsh @& oR/IL—I0Y
28 JPN19911215 KIMURA, Keisuke.” A%t =£{h RIL—IVY
29 JPN19741225 SUZUKIL Shinri/#§A HIH FEREI)y YTy
30 JPN19851106 SUZUKI, Yuzuru/$8K i FHEI)YYIY
32 JPN19881008 Ohkubo, Jin” KA {F [ FHREITUy VI
33  JPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki./&H#l =i FHEI)YYIY
34 JPN19920701 HORI, Takaaki” 3 8 FHEI)vYIY
35 JPN19800905 AYABE, Takeaki #&%8 E BETEL—IUIF—A
36 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA, Yasuharu/ 8 [E BZTEL—VTF—LA
37 JPN19871122 FUKUDA, Shimpei/$8H HEF BET%2L—2UTF—LA
38 JPN19880612 ITO, Masakazu./ 1R  J#0 BETEL—IUIF—A
39 JPN19880926 KOMORI, Ryohei/ /N = BZTEL—VTF—LA
40 JPN19881113 HIRATSUKA, Yoshimitsu.” EiF H BETE®L—2U9F—LA
41  JPN19900502 NAKANE, Hideto.”H1{E % BETEL—IUIF—A
42  JPN19801227 MUKAIGAWA, Naoki./[a]JIl &4t TR GRIND—5RY
43  JPN19910812 YASUHARA, Daki/&RE X& TR GRIND—5RY
44  JPN19890519 YOSHIDA, Hayato./&H £ A TR)YHRINT =25
46 JPN19920417 CHIKATANL Ryo /388 m TR GRIND—5RY
47 JPN19780804 YAMAMOTO, Masamichi”IUA J§&E KINAN Cycling Team
48 JPN19880915 ITAMI Kenji.” {#fF &4 KINAN Cycling Team
49 JPN19890722 NONAKA, Ryoma/Hth &T|E KINAN Cycling Team
50 JPN19881023 MIZUNO, Kyouhei.//KE #tE KINAN Cycling Team
51  JPN19920414 ASO, Keisuke /fiI% £{f KINAN Cycling Team
52 JPN19900412 NAKANISHI, Shigetomo./®HfF FE4% KINAN Cycling Team
53 JPN19730714 KANOU, Tomoya.” J38F %0tk BESYI1
54 JPN19920201 KURABAYASHI, Takuto /&% I5F0 BAREFXRZE
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

IPLF

Communique No.33

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

20154 6 A 21 H(A)~6 A28 H(A) #HAKXEXAIR-AREHT

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page2/3)

Road Race Dis%ancg 240.0 gm
) HEAS: 148
1] —
[ Start List / BFTU—F ] StartTime: 9:00:00
Num. UCIcode SURNAME Forename/3®F 4 TeamName/E1 ¥ 5/ 28/ F— L

55 JPN19811015 FUKUHARA, Masaru/ Z A8 #& BESI4
56 JPN19920305 HISHINUMA, Yukinori,/ %3 HZ# Amore & Vita — Selle SMP
58 JPN19930318 OMOTE, Toshiki/EF FiE EQADS
59 JPN19940501 UCHINO, Naoya”NEF [Eth EQADS
60 JPN19950903 OKA, Atsushi.” [ BE EQADS
61 JPN19811019 ENDO, Sekiho./i&fE {&%E Champion System Japan
62 JPN19790616 SEIMIYA, Hiroyuki/ ;3= ¥ Champion System Japan
63 JPN19670324 NISHITANI, Masafumi /788 J5H Champion System Japan
64 JPN19831006 YAMAMOTO, Seigo/ LA EBE A1 F—MEE LK
65 JPN19890108 INOUE, Masaki/ 3t & A F—MEE LR
66 JPN19901224 NAKAMURA, Ryutaro” B4  BEAER AF—MEEILFE
67 JPN19771015 TAKAOKA, Akihiro/ & =& A F—MEE LK
68 JPN19800108 MORIMOTO, Makoto.” A & AF—HMEE LR
69 JPN19920702 SUGAWARA, Hayato/ &R ZE A A F—MEE LK
70  JPN19880720 KITANO, Yukinori,/ b8 L& AF—MEEILR
71 JPN19850729 SAITA, Naoto.”FH EA Lemonade Bellmare Racing Team
72 JPN19920605 NAKAZATO, Masaru/H8E (= Lemonade Bellmare Racing Team
73  JPN19860623 OTSUKA, Wataru” KIF  fiii T IILTAEBRMIYATA-MERIDAL—> 2 F— L1
75 JPN19851120 YAMASHITA, Takahiro./IU T &R LI AERBRMIYATA-MERIDAL—S 0 F— L
76 JPN19841027 KOWATARI, Kengo.”/INE @18 TIIITHEBRMIYATA-MERIDAL—> 2 F— L
77  JPN19790518 SAKURAIL Motoki /183 —¥& HABLEILVRL— 0 F— LA
78 JPN19760405 OBATA, Kaoru”/ /M &R HBLEILVRL—V T F— L
79 JPN19650301 NARA, Hiroshi,/ &8 & BBLEILVRL—V VT F— LA
80 JPN19720610 WATANABE, Satoru” &2 H& TBLEILURL— 0 F— LA
81 JPN19711204 NAKAMURA, Fumitake.”®H#%f X & TauIFIL—r BEROKRTAHIR
82 JPN19750303 FUJITA, Tsutomu./#&H % FIETS GROEN
83 JPN19781117 KOZAI Shinsuke.”&F HE FIETS GROEN
84 JPN19730719 NAKATSURU, Tomoki.” %8 kit FIETS GROEN
85 JPN19670413 TAKAHASHI, Nobushige.” E#& {B FIETS GROEN
86 JPN19810913 TSURUOKA, Keita”#8[f BEX Z—IVISARBERNIL YAV F— L
87 JPN19920813 YAMASHITA, Yuta/IUT #X Z—IVITSARBERNIL Y AD) T F— L
88 JPN19900910 MIZUNO, Takayuki./7KE &1T Z—IVISARBIERNIL YA D) F— L
89 JPN19820512 SATO, Toshihide./{kiE  FlZ IILRS—FH LSAERILwithODADATKY
90 JPN19870603 TAKEDA, Yoshinori.”EH 8 IILES—FH LSAERILwithO ADATKY
91 JPN19841019 ONODERA, Kazuya”/NEFF Fth IIRS—FH LSAERILwithDADATKY
92 JPN19900829 KAIDO, Ryoma.”BiE #E IIRS—FHLSAERILwithODADATKY
93 JPN19870413 Hatakeyama, Kazuya.” &1L  #ith IILES—FH LSAEILwithOADATKY
94 JPN19760321 AOKI, Makoto./HAK & ACQUATAMA EURO WORKS
95 JPN19740916 GODA, Masayuki.”&H IEZ ACQUATAMA EURO WORKS
96 JPN19940928 KOBASHI Yuri//ME E7¥| JP SPORTS TEST TEAM-MASSA-ANDEX
97 JPN19920227 HOSHINO, Takahiro.” 28 &HX JP SPORTS TEST TEAM-MASSA-ANDEX
98 JPN19920825 MOTOYAMA, Takane.”JTll &E%8 JP SPORTS TEST TEAM-MASSA-ANDEX
99 JPN19810511 UDAGAWA, Youhei.”FHIJII BF =054 HOFATIT
100 JPN19710129 KOMURO, Masanari.”/NE TR A —ISAR o0 FTHTET
101  JPN19860815 TAKADA, Yuta” &H X WALKRIDE
102 JPN19730330 KOBAYASHI, Hiroshi.”/ /Nk  BRi& Honda#ff &
103 JPN19920827 KAWATA, Yusaku./JI| {B1E Honda#i A&
104 JPN19900508 MIZUMA, Takeshi./7Kf& {2 Honda#i A
105 JPN19791227 KAWAI Takaaki /A&  &FR Honda#fi A
106 JPN19730620 FUKUMOTO, Takio./{84& &5 Honda#f A&
107 JPN19920619 KAGA, Yudai.jAl& XK VICTOIRE/: &
108 JPN19930220 KOUCHI, Issei. SAIRN —B& VICTOIREL FE 4 &
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

IPLF

Communique No.33

Road Race

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

20154 6 A 21 H(A)~6 A28 H(A) #HAKXEXAIR-AREHT

[ Start List / BFx1)—F ]

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page3/3)
Distance: 240.0 km
HEAS: 148 £
StartTime: 9:00:00

Num. UCIcode SURNAME Forename/3®F 4 TeamName/E ¥ 5/ E8/F— L
109 JPN19871111  SANO, Chihiro./{£5 F& AN IT)—F L L=
111 JPN19760123 SATO, Hidekazu/{kiE &0 AN =5 L=
112 JPN19860628 IWASA, Shoichi.” Bk #— AN L=
113 JPN19851224 MATSUDA, Kiwamu./f8H 2 dtiEE

114 JPN19671121 FUJITA, Kozo/EH R= F—1.0LD NEW

115 JPN19730317 SASAKI, Kensuke ~{ER K A FINRUX

116 JPN19781106 TAKEIL Kyosuke/E#H =4t FORZA*YONEX

117 JPN19821214 ITO, Taihei/ {F3& ANF IHRR)—L2KIE

118 JPN19831024 KAWAL Hiroki. Al & =t TvT4E

119  JPN19740905 TAKESUE, Masakazu/H3X E# MilepostRacing

120 JPN19910116 YONAL Soma./#¥HN Z&E HIXVENTOS

121  JPN19840628 NAKAMURA, Jun” /%t i docomo RT

122 JPN19760118 TAKAHASHI, Yoshihiro./ =48 1i& Link TOHOKU

123 JPN19921015 SUZUKI, Yoshiaki,/#8K &2 BEEY—/L—VY

124 JPN19791015 ITO, Shinichi/{}iE &— G.S.POSITIVO

125 JPN19710721 IWANAMIL Shinji./ B 1E= CORSA YAMANASHI

126 JPN19800406 MATSUI Daigo./#33 KiE kT EHSTCSKAGA

127 JPN19810711 YAGUCHI Riyuzo &0 = coTEHYST

129 JPN19800719 KAWAMATA, Tadashi/JIIX. & Pinazou Test Team

130 JPN19790411 OKUMURA, Ryuhei” Bff [EFE DESTRA

131 JPN19721110 KAWASE, Akifumi,/)I|# =5 DESTRA

132 JPN19840514 KOGURE, Takashi.//Ng& &t DESTRA

133 JPN19871005 DAITO, Yasuhiro.” KE  Z&8h teamEDWNEIT 7T 44
134 JPN19890107 KONDO, Ryosuke /ifift BE= KINAN AACA

135 JPN19920227 HOSHINO, Masahiro.” 2% ¥%& Y’s Road

136 JPN19861005 KAWAIL Tatsuro./3A]& A Y’s Road

137 JPN19920104 AMAGOI Tatsuki/%Z & TEAM EURASIA-IRC tire
138 JPN19880929 TOYODA, Katsunori.” 2 M & Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team
139 JPN19791204 MATSUKI, Kenji./#3 K {4 95TV IR R

140 JPN19880529 FUJIOKA, Tetsuya B[  f&ith HS5TUIRRE

141 JPN19921127 TAKASEKI, Ryuma/SiE EBE Nasu Fan Club

142 JPN19831108 ITAKO, Yuji/#RF f{hA* Life Ride

143 JPN19860829 TANAKA, Nobuyuki/ B/ {E1T zippy cycle club

144 JPN19870131 OKAMOTO, Kotaro/fElA  EEXER TEAM SANREMO

145 JPN19850824 MURADE, Shinichiro./#tH E—Bj EEREEESR -

146 JPN19800423 SUGIYAMA, Fumitaka /#2111 X2 EsperanceStageFiE A -1LO
147 JPN19920818 TSUMURA, Atsushi” 28t E& BE

148 JPN19780416 SATO, Shinya 1k {5#k VC Fukuoka

149 JPN19870706 MINOHARA, Taisuke.”/Z/E Xt VC Fukuoka

150 JPN19920128 KIMURA, Taro.” A%t  KER BLUE GRASS RACING

151 JPN19730220 OHORI, Masayuki” KX 4T PURPLE MONKEY

152 JPN19790703 FUJIMURA, Shuhei/#&#f {&F F—Ly—R—

153  JPN19840712  AOKL Shunji/&FA &= YA—HS5AR - HATFHTIT
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA

¥ 2015 EO0—FHRAEFERGEEBRHRASRREHEEFEESEKRS
.TP[F 2015 BARNSHAOY)U B FIE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

20156 A21B(B)~6 A28 B(R) WHAEKAR™-IREMHT KERH/OTAWARA
Communique No.34 (Page1/1)
Road R Distance: 128.0 km
et 1 HEAS: 414

[ Start List / &ZFIT—Fk ]

StartTime: 9:05:00

Num. UClcode

SURNAME Forename/i®F %4

TeamName/E1 ¥ 5/ 28/ F— L

201 JPN19861016
202 JPN19910425
203 JPN19921115
204 JPN19830128
205 JPN19690711
206 JPN19701213
207 JPN19931109
208 JPN19800909
209 JPN19940918
210 JPN19960116
211 JPN19960517
212 JPN19960926
213  JPN19820503
214 JPN19891225
215 JPN19940703
216 JPN19690214
217 JPN19730210
218 JPN19740412
219 JPN19910917
220 JPN19820914
221 JPN19650618
222 JPN19960203
223 JPN19831023
224 JPN19910518
225 JPN19780515
226 JPN19820307
227 JPN19850211
228 JPN19720624
229 JPN19930320
231 JPN19951203
232 JPN19951110
234 JPN19800810
235 JPN19780701
236 JPN19670216
237 JPN19890621
238 JPN19930115
239 JPN19851011
240 JPN19860805
241 JPN19901227

HAGIWARA, Mayuko.” #J8 RHF
YONAMINE, Eri,~ EiER4g FEIE
GODA, Yumiko”/&H #HEF
SAKIMOTO, Tomoko. /A  &HF
YONEDA, Kazumi.” ¥ H FflZE
NISHI, Kanako.” 78 meEF
KASHIKI, Shoko./ XK #F
KANEKO, Hiromi/ €% |53
SAITO, Nozomi/EEiE £

TANI, lori.” & FRE
NAKAL Ayako/Hh#

ITO, Mao/ 1R EX%
SHIMAZAKI, Mami.” &5 H=
HARIGAI Chisako.”#t& F#F
TAKAHASHL Yuka/ B+ H=E
SUDO, Mutsumi./ %8B ©DOH
SHIMAZAKI, Noriko.” &I  BLF
BAMBA, Shiori. /&% L&Y
KOJIMA Yoko/INE BF
CHINO, Mao/EBE Hx
MAEJIMA, Ritsuko /R & 12F
YOSHIOKA, Risa.” & i
SUZUKI, Kozue” K& #4
KOSUGA, Hana/ /N #EZ
SATO, Sakiko./{E#E ¥
MATSUDA, Yuriko/#XH B&F
FURUTA, Yoshimi /& H {£3
ITO, Kanako /1R E£XRF
OHORI, Hiromi,” KE &2

ITO, Anna /1R 7&X
ASADA, Airi./ B E1
TOYOOKA, Ayako” 2 HF
FUCHIGAML, Kiriko.” It SEERF
YAMASHITA, Yukiko/ILUF HEF
TAKADA, Yuki/BH HE
YOSHIKAWA, Miho/F Il %5
MAKISE, Tsubasa”#i#f =
NAKAHARA, Yasue./H[E #§&E
HOSHIKAWA, Erina” 2JII EHIZE

Wiggele Honda
YOVINUYFXGES

BH ASTIFO
FTHHIAS - KTHA
Ready Go JAPAN
LUMINARIA
——IVTSAFEER/NIL
AF—MERIWFR
BARAEKRZE
BARKRERZE
BEERAEXRZE
BARAEKRZE
42T Oy

Live GARDEN Bici Stelle
Ready Go JAPAN

Ready Go JAPAN
N—ITASUR
IN—ITASUR
BARAKERZE
=—VTSAFEERNIL
Team CUORE
FERKEFE
HERILI—LYAII1L
Frl)—DxR

Team Project—K
MEHAONL—0Y
MEHAOIL—Y
FIETS GROEN
YOKOSUKA UNO RACNG
Champion System Japan
fIRXKE
INFY=ZVILTA—R
ISTUIRRE
Vitesse—Feminin

ZIPPY CYCLE CLUB
ASAHI MUUR ZERO
ASAHI MUUR ZERO
Frl)—DxRY

ASAHI MUUR ZERO

242 JPN19950203 ETO, Rikako/iIfE B{EF BERABTXRE
243 JPN19901003 NASU, Moemi B} @i F—LY¥—R—

T (N BEABGERGER  HME  (Q8) BRENAVER— YRR KEERT-FEE - BRERT TE  IFARBEGREREES SAABGRERKETIEPEARRTEER &

®RIE-HAR MARKEZES DANKBEZER PEABRTHERES ABERTHEZES (AHARFERSE (AHIKA (- BXBEEERGSE () THHREL RINGIRING!

BE: () £ERBETERES (—H) BXARBEFS HARLRREBRBE FOVIAL FOUNVIFXEESH (B BR)JITBER FRSAO—SHAG) R hotx 7[15" I :
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSYHAH9) T RFIE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

IPLF

Communique No.35
Road Race

20154 6 A 21 H(A)~6 A28 H(A) #HAKXEXAIR-AREHT

[ Results / Women Elite / ZLFXI)—}h ]

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/1)
Distance: 128.0 km
StartTime: 9:08:00

P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School T-code  Time  +TOP A‘g:':::
1 201 JPN19861016 HAGIWARA, Mayuko/#E WHEF 7 &  Wiggele Honda WHT 3:48:19.65 00:00 33.63
2 202 JPN19910425 YONAMINE, Eri.”ElfBss HIE X W YOV IFXEEE 3:48:19.74 00:00 33.63
3 208 JPN19800909 KANEKO, Hiromi/&F [hZE = 8 AF7—HMERWE 3:48:20.06 00:01 33.63
4 203 JPN19921115 GODA, Yumiko/&H *#hEF @ Wi BHASTIFO 3:48:21.35 00:02 33.63
5 206 JPN19701213 NISHI, Kanako/#8  fNFF F T  LUMINARIA 3:48:22.89 00:03 33.62
6 240 JPN19860805 NAKAHARA, Yasue/H[E 78/ LB Fz—Tvy 3:48:23.01 00:04 33.62
7 229 JPN19930320 OHORI, Hiromi” K¥E 183 #Zs)Il  YOKOSUKA UNO RACNG 3:48:23.20 00:04 33.62
8 242 JPN19950203 ETO, Rikako./;Ifk BE{EF X 9 BEBEABXE 3:48:26.50 00:07 33.61
9 239 JPN19851011 MAKISE, Tsubasa/1i# = FFIL  ASAHI MUUR ZERO 3:48:28.08 00:09 33.61
10 238 JPN19930115 YOSHIKAWA, Miho/FJIl %5 FFIL  ASAHI MUUR ZERO 3:48:34.58 00:15 33.59
11 205 JPN19690711 YONEDA, Kazumi/H F1Z L858 Ready Go JAPAN 3:48:36.39 00:17 33.59
12 209 JPN19940918 SAITO, Nozomi/ ZEfE ¥ T W BAREXRE 3:48:36.53 00:17 33.59
13 241 JPN19901227 HOSHIKAWA, Erina”2JIl EHIZ % JIl  ASAHI MUUR ZERO 3:48:37.62 00:18 33.59
14 226 JPN19820307 MATSUDA, Yuriko/#¥2H HB&F #mEN TEYAOL—T 3:48:38.26 00:19 33.59
15 214 JPN19891225 HARIGAI Chisako.” #t2& FH#F # K Live GARDEN Bici Stelle 3:48:59.69 00:40 33.53
16 204 JPN19830128 SAKIMOTO, Tomoko/IfA #&HF KR FHhHAIAS-KTHAY 3:50:16.84 01:57 33.35
17 234 JPN19800810 TOYOOKA, Ayako. 2f HEF K R /S FYZWHILTF4—R 3:52:19.51 04:00 33.05
18 216 JPN19690214 SUDO, Mutsumi, /B & DH B 3 Ready Go JAPAN 3:52:20.05 04:01 33.05
19 207 JPN19931109 KASHIKI, Shoko/#K #F R R Z—ILTSAREERNIL 3:52:21.95 04:02 33.05
20 210 JPN19960116 TANI lori,” & FRE BB BAAKREXRE 3:52:22.71 04:03 33.04
21 237 JPN19890621 TAKADA, Yuki/EH H& X BR ZIPPY CYCLE CLUB 3:52:23.55 04:04 33.04
22 225 JPN19780515 SATO, Sakiko /{5 WBEF #Z=)Il  Team Project—K 3:52:23.59 04:04 33.04
23 219 JPN19910917 KOJIMA, Yoko/ /N8 HBF F ¥ BER@FEEXRE 3:52:29.43 04:10 33.03
24 227 JPN19850211 FURUTA, Yoshimi,/tHHH {£%* #mEN TEYAOL—T 3:52:44.83 04:25 32.99
25 211  JPN19960517 NAKAL Ayako/H# EF T B EEREAEXE 3:53:37.82 05:18 32.87
26 220 JPN19820914 CHINO, Mao./ 5% HH® R R Z—ILTSAREERNIL 3:53:51.00 05:32 32.84

228 JPN19720624 ITO, Kanako./{}jE EXF M%)l FIETS GROEN DNF 1 Lap

231  JPN19951203 ITO, Anna./{Ri%E &R % %1  Champion System Japan DNF 1 Lap

217 JPN19730210 SHIMAZAKI, Noriko.” B HF B E v—9FA5UF DNF 1 Lap

218 JPN19740412 BAMBA, Shiori.”/ &5 L&Y T ¥ x—UFASUF DNF 1 Lap

212 JPN19960926 ITO, Mao./{RiE H4& T B BAAEKEXRE DNF 1 Lap

243  JPN19901003 NASU, Moemi 378 #iZ " B F—LY—AR— DNF 1 Lap

223 JPN19831023 SUZUKI, Kozue” K& #4 BN GHENLI—LYAIIL DNF 1 Lap

213 JPN19820503 SHIMAZAKI, Mami” Bl B x W A<A-RTO5vY DNF 3 Lap

232 JPN19951110 ASADA Airi./3H &M T M FEXE DNF 3 Lap

221  JPN19650618 MAEJIMA, Ritsuko/HIE f2F I T Team CUORE DNF 4 Lap

222 JPN19960203 YOSHIOKA, Risa /5 i B’ R FERXE DNF 4 Lap

224 JPN19910518 KOSUGA, Hana//NE %3 #mEIN Fo)—DvY DNF 4 Lap

236 JPN19670216 YAMASHITA, Yukiko/IUT H#F K Bx Vitesse—Feminin DNF 4 Lap

235 JPN19780701 FUCHIGAMLI Kiriko.” ¥l £ SCIEF KR 95TVILRRE DNF 6 Lap

215 JPN19940703 TAKAHASHI Yuka/ E#E HZE ¥ E Ready Go JAPAN DNF 6 Lap

230 JPN19840317 FUTAKUCHI Saki/—H B¢ B H NUNAL—u555T7 DNS

233  JPN19960919 MIURA, Suzuka” =il BE T M hERERXE DNS

Number of Starter= 4
Did Not Finish= 15

1 Number of Finisher= 26
Finish After Deadline= 0

Average Speed of Top= 33.63

Rider #202 YONAMINE, Eri (SAXO BANK FX) is warned for mechanical gssistan_ce at feeding zone which dam
BB E #202 BRIB# BE (SAXO BANK FX)IX, BEEBEO M A—IF 1RG5, fiRICHE T8 Lo

(12.1.40.37bis).

BbtHol-0T, WEEERS

aées the image of cycling. (1 21 .40.37bis).
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Communique No.36
Road Race

[ Results / Men Elite / BFI!)—} ]

RAAXREREEXIE]

E 84 MEAXRBIEHEGREFIEAEO—F-L—X
F19RILAEXRBFIEFAZIALFSAT7IL-O—F-L—RAKE

84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

2015 BANSHAH) 9 EFE-O—FKE
2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA
20154 6 A21H(H)~6 A28 H(H) #HiKEXART-AREHT

[

ARZEBT/NASU

KHERT/OTAWARA

(Page1/3)
Distance: 240.0 km
StartTime: 9:00:00

P. Num. UClcode Rider/®F Pref. Team/School T-code  Time  +TOP A‘g:':::
1 22 JPN19890606 KUBOKI, Kazushige /AR —7& FAEN Team UKYO UKO 5:55:33.64 00:00 40.49
2 6 JPN19850621 HATANAKA, Yusuke /s St B I Team UKYO UKO 5:55:38.12 00:05 40.49
3 7 JPN19831023 MASUDA, Nariyuki/¥$H = WA FHEIJyYyzy BLZ 5:55:39.35 00:06 40.48
4 44 JPN19890519 YOSHIDA, Hayato/EHH A = R TRIYIRINT—=HT MTR 5:55:40.64 00:07 40.48
5 10 JPN19920929 SUZUKI Ryu/#8K #&E K WEI>—EY NAS 5:55:40.71 00:07 40.48
6 29 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/ Kk HIH& wm K F#HEIYvYIv BLZ 5:55:40.96 00:07 40.48
7 21 JPN19920108 KUROEDA, Shiki.” 2% Ti& K 4 NIPPO - Vini Fantini NIP 5:55:41.23 00:08 40.48
8 36 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA, Yasuharu/ 52 [ElE BH BSIZEL—VUIF—L AIS 5:55:41.43 00:08 40.48
9 25 JPN19921024 YAMAMOTO, Shun/ LA & Il B Team UKYO UKO 5:55:41.60 00:08 40.48
10 18 JPN19880817 HATSUYAMA, Sho./#llL  #H #wEN TUFRCTUh—YA49)US5F  BGT 5:55:41.60 00:08 40.48
11 49 JPN19890722 NONAKA, Ryoma/ Bt #EE [ B KINAN Cycling Team KIN 5:55:41.61 00:08 40.48
12 75 JPN19851120 YAMASHITA, Takahiro./IUF &% R E YI)LTJ+ERMIYATA-MERIDAL 5:55:41.91 00:08 40.48
13 99 JPN19810511 UDAGAWA, Youhei”FHJI| BT F ¥ 99348290 T7HTET 5:55:42.14 00:09 40.48
14 43 JPN19910812 YASUHARA, Daiki/ &R X& K B <RUYHRINT—HY MTR 5:55:42.72 00:09 40.48
15 8 JPN19900102 HAYAKAWA, Tomohiro/BJIl BIE B M1 B=IEXL— 9F—ALA AIS 5:55:42.88 00:09 40.48
16 153 JPN19840712 AOKI Shunji/HAR = RN OF—ISAR-THOATHTIT 5:55:43.22 00:10 40.48
17 60 JPN19950903 OKA, Atsushi & - % . EQADS 5:55:43.90 00:10 40.47
18 30 JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/$iK £ WA FHEIJyYyzy BLZ 5:55:44.03 00:11 40.47
19 71  JPN19850729 SAITA, Naoto.”¥H EA = Y  Lemonade Bellmare Racing Team 5:55:50.75 00:17 40.46
20 107 JPN19920619 KAGA, Yudai./5al& X I & VICTOIRELS 5:55:53.19 00:20 40.46
21 67 JPN19771015 TAKAOKA, Akihiro/ Bl =& B R AF—MERWRE 5:55:56.32 00:23 40.45
22 4 JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro.”1t3# EI& Il % Team UKYO UKO 5:55:58.79 00:25 40.45
23 37 JPN19871122 FUKUDA, Shimpei./#8H KT Z M BEIEL—IUIF—L AIS 5:55:59.77 00:26 40.44
24 19 JPN19870901 NISHIZONO, Ryota/#8E BRX BRE JUFRcNTUh—Y49)05F  BGT 5:56:15.12 00:42 40.42
25 78 JPN19760405 OBATA, Kaoru”/NE &R B E BALFILURL—IUTF—A 5:56:20.51 00:47 40.41
26 96 JPN19940928 KOBASHI Yuri.//ME ZEFl % & JP SPORTS TEST TEAM-MASSA- 5:56:21.26 00:48 40.40
27 38 JPN19880612 ITO, Masakazu/{RiE HH B M EBEIXL—IUUF—LA AIS 5:56:24.98 00:51 40.40
28 5 JPN19890801 IRIBE, Shotaro.” A8 IEKEA = R YI/L—IVY SMN 5:56:31.27 00:58 40.39
29 3 JPN19911119 YAMAMOTO, Genki./IUA = Z B NIPPO - Vini Fantini NIP 5:56:40.08 01:07 40.37
30 9  JPN19920413 TOKUDA, Tanzo./ &M i ERE CCT p/b CHAMPION SYSTEM CCT 5:56:40.67 01:07 40.37
31 66 JPN19901224 NAKAMURA, Ryutaro.” 1%t REKXKES F E¥E AF—HMZELFE 5:56:45.87 01:12 40.36
32 13 JPN19911223 YOSHIOKA, Naoya/ & E& " O WEI—HEY NAS 5:57:47.00 02:14 40.24
33 2 JPN19810217 INOUE, Kazuo./ 3t  FIER B H JUFRcNTUH—YA4DIUGF BGT 5:57:49.69 02:16  40.24
34 98 JPN19920825 MOTOYAMA, Takane.”JCIll =% I #  JP SPORTS TEST TEAM-MASSA- 5:57:53.15 02:20 40.23
35 24 JPN19910701 SUMIYOSHI Kota /& &KX B8 K Team UKYO UKO 5:57:55.87 02:22 40.23
36 142 JPN19831108 ITAKO, Yui/#R¥F {&t E [E Life Ride 5:58:05.69 02:32 40.21
37 139 JPN19791204 MATSUKI Kenji/#a K {&#& K B  9FTVILARXE 5:58:28.30 02:55 40.17
38 68 JPN19800108 MORIMOTO, Makoto.” FA & B M AF—MERILRE 5:58:28.32 02:55 40.17
39 42 JPN19801227 MUKAIGAWA, Naoki./TalJIl  r&#& KR <RIYORINT—=HT MTR 5:58:38.27 03:05 40.15
40 58 JPN19930318 OMOTE, Toshiki/EF Fli&E #Z3)Il EQADS 5:58:46.00 03:13 40.13
41 11 JPN19921130 ISHIBASHI, Manabu /Bt % # #& NIPPO - Vini Fantini NIP 5:58:46.21 03:13 40.13
42 56 JPN19920305 HISHINUMA, Yukinori.”25;3 HZ#H MZJIl Amore & Vita — Selle SMP 5:58:54.20 03:21 40.12
43 116 JPN19781106 TAKEIL Kyosuke/E3H 4t % 3  FORZA-YONEX 5:59:18.72 03:45 40.07
44 72 JPN19920605 NAKAZATO, Masaru”/HE8 (= #f B  Lemonade Bellmare Racing Team 5:59:56.20 04:23 40.00
45 26 JPN19920412 MINATO, Ryo/ & & #F #& Team UKYO UKO 6:00:06.88 04:33 39.98
46 61 JPN19811019 ENDO, Sekiho./i=fk &2 F ZE  Champion System Japan 6:01:34.37 06:01 39.82
47 90 JPN19870603 TAKEDA, Yoshinori,/EH 8 W 2 TIRS—FHLSAEIwithDA 6:03:28.52 07:55 39.61
48 55 JPN19811015 FUKUHARA, Masaru/ Z AR &2 | BRI GRF 6:03:29.05 07:56 39.61
49 63 JPN19670324 NISHITANIL Masafumi/T82& J5 B I Champion System Japan 6:03:29.37 07:56 39.61
50 50 JPN19881023 MIZUNO, Kyouhei.” /K% #§& Il %  KINAN Cycling Team KIN 6:03:29.77 07:56 39.61
51 101 JPN19860815 TAKADA, Yuta/EH X B I WALKRIDE 6:03:30.08 07:57 39.61
52 82 JPN19750303 FUJITA, Tsutomu/#EH #1 W W FIETS GROEN 6:03:30.45 07:57 39.61
53 108 JPN19930220 KOUCHLI Issei.”SAIN —& [ B VICTOIRELZAH 6:03:30.89 07:57 39.61
54 137 JPN19920104 AMAGOL Tatsuki/fiZ &2 IR #  TEAM EURASIA-IRC tire 6:03:59.96 08:26 39.56
55 15 JPN19881108 UCHIMA, Kohei.” ARl FEE H | JUFRcNTUh—YAYIUGF BGT 6:04:04.23 08:31 39.55
EfE (OB EARBEERGESE  HE (08 BABNOER— VRS KRR IEN - BESET TE : FAREEERNEYS SARREERREFENEASETRES

#iE AR MARUAZAR PWAMKAZAS WASRTHAZAL XARTHAZAZ OMFEARKERSE (MDA (—BHBRSEEBRES (F) THHM:T RINGIRING!
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

]p[F 2015 BARNSYHAHYY G RFHE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

2015 6 A21 H(H)~6 A28 H(H) #HAKEXARE-ARERT KERT/OTAWARA
Communique No.36
Road Race (Page2/3)
. Distance: 240.0 km
[ Results / Men Elite / BFI!)—} ] StartTime: 9:00:00
Average

Pl. Num. UClcode Rider/®RF

g

Team/School T-code Time +TOP Speed

56 16 JPN19911118 TERASAKI Takero./ & BB B H JUFRNTUA—HAHULESF BGT 6:04:04.56 08:31 39.55
57 17 JPN19910518 TSUBAKI, Hiroshi./#& K& B R JUFRNTUh—HA49)UFF BGT 6:04:04.76 08:31 39.55
58 32 JPN19881008 Ohkubo, Jin.” KA{R f& BERE F#HEIVvYzIv BLZ 6:04:04.90 08:31 39.55
59 23 JPN19901118 HIRAI, Eiichi.”FH H— MZJIl  Team UKYO UKO 6:04:05.22 08:32 39.55
60 27 JPN19910601 AKIMARU, Yuya/fA3L Bk KR P</L—25 SMN 6:04:05.25 08:32 39.55
61 52 JPN19900412 NAKANISHI, Shigetomo./ 58 EH % &  KINAN Cycling Team KIN 6:04:05.56 08:32 39.55
62 86 JPN19810913 TSURUOKA, Keita/#8[E EBX B M ——ITSAFEERNILYAYY) 6:07:12.17 11:39  39.21
63 87 JPN19920813 YAMASHITA, Yuta/ LU 4K F ¥ ——ILTSAFREER/NILYAHY 6:07:12.49 11:39  39.21
64 53 JPN19730714 KANOU, Tomoya/J#% & BE BEEIUI GRF 6:15:18.88 19:45 38.36

84 JPN19730719 NAKATSURU, Tomoki./H# k#t & # FIETS GROEN DNF 1 Lap

73 JPN19860623 OTSUKA, Wataru” KIE  fiil W CIILTAZEEMIYATA-MERIDAL DNF 1 Lap

65 JPN19890108 INOUE, Masaki./ 3t B& R E A4F—MERWLKE DNF 1 Lap

48 JPN19880915 ITAMI Kenji./#fF &4 #2511 KINAN Cycling Team KIN DNF 1 Lap

62 JPN19790616 SEIMIYA, Hiroyuki,/ 5= ¥ F ZTE  Champion System Japan DNF 2 Lap

148  JPN19780416 SATO, Shinya/{£iE (S8 @ B  VC Fukuoka DNF 2 Lap

85 JPN19670413 TAKAHASHI Nobushige.” &% {8k # [ FIETS GROEN DNF 2 Lap

92 JPN19900829 KAIDO, Ryoma. ik &% W 2 TIRS—FHLSAEIwithDA DNF 2 Lap

100  JPN19710129 KOMURO, Masanari.//NE  HRL B E D+—934AR->HRTFTHTET DNF 3 Lap

141 JPN19921127 TAKASEKI, Ryuma/ &iE #EH & [E Nasu Fan Club DNF 3 Lap

88 JPN19900910 MIZUNO, Takayuki” /K% &1T B M ——ITSAFEERNILYAYY) DNF 3 Lap

126 JPN19800406 MATSUIL Daigo/#2#  Xf& A )l FTFTEHSSTCSKAGA DNF 3 Lap

81 JPN19711204 NAKAMURA, Fumitake./ff XH ® T ZqyvyIiLl—r BERAKRTAIRX DNF 3 Lap

102 JPN19730330 KOBAYASHI, Hiroshi.// Mk E& # K Honda#fA DNF 3 Lap

134 JPN19890107 KONDO, Ryosuke./ififE B3 Z &1  KINAN AACA DNF 3 Lap

46  JPN19920417 CHIKATANI Ryo./iE#& 3 E W RRIYHIRID—EY MTR DNF 3 Lap

59  JPN19940501 UCHINO, Naoya”NE Eth #% EF EQADS DNF 3 Lap

80 JPN19720610 WATANABE, Satoru/jE:2 B4 #WEN BBILEILURL—Y T F—LA DNF 3 Lap

34  JPN19920701 HORI, Takaaki.” 3& EL:):| m R FHEIVyYzr BLZ DNF 3 Lap

149 JPN19870706 MINOHARA, Taisuke /&R K7t 8 B  VC Fukuoka DNF 3 Lap

143  JPN19860829 TANAKA, Nobuyuki/H® {517 Z= B zppy cycle club DNF 3 Lap

130  JPN19790411 OKUMURA, Ryuhei” B4t [EF % %1 DESTRA DNF 3 Lap

120 JPN19910116 YONAL Soma/*¥H =BE W IR HIRVENTOS DNF 3 Lap

33 JPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki/ &H#Hl ZHiE W AKX F#HEIYyYIv BLZ DNF 3 Lap

28 JPN19911215 KIMURA, Keisuke.” K¥f £k # B /LIy SMN DNF 3 Lap

91 JPN19841019 ONODERA, Kazuya.” /NEF3F Fith B B IIFS—FYLSAERIwithDA DNF 3 Lap

39 JPN19880926 KOMORI, Ryohei./ /MM = T BSIX(L—U9F—LA AIS DNF 4 Lap

1 JPN19820109 SANO, Junya {£% Z&k w A WMEI—EY NAS DNF 4 Lap

104  JPN19900508 MIZUMA, Takeshi”7KFs  fi& #% K HondatfiAk DNF 4 Lap

20 JPN19920104 ICHIMARU, Shogo./—3#.  i@{h X 9 TUFRNTUh—HA49)UFF  BGT DNF 4 Lap

121 JPN19840628 NAKAMURA, Jun/Hift 4 B I docomo RT DNF 4 Lap

47 JPN19780804 YAMAMOTO, Masamichi.”/IUA& HE =)l KINAN Cycling Team KIN DNF 4 Lap

113 JPN19851224 MATSUDA, Kiwamu/#H % iEE dtisdE DNF 4 Lap

117  JPN19821214 ITO, Taihei/{RiE KF x W IHRM)—LKIE DNF 4 Lap

118 JPN19831024 KAWAI Hiroki./Al& =t F E AvyTaE DNF 4 Lap

40 JPN19881113 HIRATSUKA, Yoshimitsu”F1F Hh # M B=ZIEL— 9F—LA AIS DNF 4 Lap

54 JPN19920201 KURABAYASHI, Takuto/E# Tl # B BAKFKXE GRF DNF 4 Lap

70 JPN19880720 KITANO, Yukinori” dt%5 i T ¥ AF—MEEWLRE DNF 4 Lap

35 JPN19800905 AYABE, Takeaki #&8&} SR JPCA B=TIXL—IV9F—L AIS DNF 5 Lap

94 JPN19760321 AOKI, Makoto./ A i B 3 ACQUATAMA EURO WORKS DNF 5 Lap

51  JPN19920414 ASO, Keisuke /fiI®  E{h = E KINAN Cycling Team KIN DNF 5 Lap

152  JPN19790703 FUJIMURA, Shuhei/BEft {&F T B F—LY—HR— DNF 5 Lap

109 JPN19871111  SANO, Chihiro /&% F= dtisE HAoL7)—FL-L—0 DNF 5 Lap

144  JPN19870131 OKAMOTO, Kotaro /A&  FRAER I TEAM SANREMO DNF 6 Lap

131 JPN19721110 KAWASE, Akifumi./JI|# =% # &1 DESTRA DNF 6 Lap

77 JPN19790518 SAKURAIL Motoki /183 —¥& B E ALFEFILURL—IUIF—LA DNF 6 Lap

T (N BEABGERGER  HME  (Q8) BRENAVER— YRR KEERT-FEE - BRERT TE  IFARBEGREREES SAABGRERKETIEPEARRTEER

®RIE-HAR MARKEZES DANKBEZER PEABRTHERES ABERTHEZES (AHARFERSE (AHIKA (- BXBEEERGSE () THHREL RINGIRING!

BE: () £ERBETERES (—H) BXARBEFS HARLRREBRBE FOVIAL FOUNVIFXEESH (B BR)JITBER FRSAO—SHAG) R hotx 7[15" I :
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84" JAPAN ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS in NASU / 19" JAPAN ROAD TIME TRIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS in OTAWARA
F* 2015 FO—FHFEFHEBEERRREAREARFREESEAR

]p[F 2015 BARNSYHAHYY G RFHE-O—FKE

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROAD RACE in OTAWARA

2015 6 A21 H(H)~6 A28 H(H) #HAKEXARE-ARERT KERTI/OTAWARA
Communique No.36
Road Race (Page 3/3)
Distance: 240.0 km
. I —
[ Results / Men Elite / BFIT1)—} ] StartTime: 9:00:00
Pl Num. UClcods  Rider/3®F Pref. Team/School T-code  Time  +TOP A‘g:':::
14  JPN19881021 KOSAKA, Hikaru/ /MR 3¢ EH WAEAI—EY DNF 6 Lap
103 JPN19920827 KAWATA, Yusaku/JIIE  &1E # KX HondalF kR DNF 6 Lap
146  JPN19800423 SUGIYAMA, Fumitaka” #2101 X& Il @ EsperanceStageF:&A-ILO DNF 6 Lap
127 JPN19810711 YAGUCHI Riyuzo/%k0 &= Al FTEIST DNF 6 Lap
83 JPN19781117 KOZAI Shinsuke./ &8 HE #Z3)Il  FIETS GROEN DNF 6 Lap
147 JPN19920818 TSUMURA, Atsushi./ % #&& = EHME DNF 6 Lap
138 JPN19880929 TOYODA, Katsunori.”2H  fi& K B Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team DNF 6 Lap
140 JPN19880529 FUJIOKA, Tetsuya.” kR  fHith R E J937VIRRE DNF 6 Lap
64 JPN19831006 YAMAMOTO, Seigo.” LI BE E % A4F—MERWLRE DNF 7 Lap
105 JPN19791227 KAWAI Takaaki./ A& & # K  Honda#fi K DNF 7 Lap
112 JPN19860628 IWASA, Shoichi.” Efk BE— F E HAOLTI)=ELL—VT DNF 7 Lap
135 JPN19920227 HOSHINO, Masahiro.” 2% 3% Z A Y'sRoad DNF 7 Lap
95 JPN19740916 GODA, Masayuki /&M 2 W = ACQUATAMA EURO WORKS DNF 7 Lap
114 JPN19671121 FUJITA, Kozo/HEH R= B F F—LOLDNEW DNF 8 Lap
133 JPN19871005 DAITO, Yasuhiro.” KB  Ze8h ZF H  teamEBNBEIYFT«A DNF 8 Lap
76 JPN19841027 KOWATARI, Kengo” /INE — f21E = B YINJAHEBRMIYATA-MERIDAL DNF 8 Lap
122 JPN19760118 TAKAHASHI, Yoshihiro./ &% i ® &=  LinkTOHOKU DNF 8 Lap
41 JPN19900502 NAKANE, Hideto,/H1#R  #H& B M EBEIXL—IUUF—L AIS DNF 8 Lap
97 JPN19920227 HOSHINO, Takahiro.” 2% &X Z 4 JP SPORTS TEST TEAM-MASSA- DNF 8 Lap
123 JPN19921015 SUZUKI, Yoshiaki/$iAK  fR&2 /=) EEEY—/L—IVY DNF 9 Lap
145 JPN19850824 MURADE, Shinichiro/#ftH E—H B W AETHREeEESER-% DNF 12 Lap
151 JPN19730220 OHORI, Masayuki,” K¥g  F#4T B A  PURPLE MONKEY DNF 12 Lap
79  JPN19650301 NARA, Hiroshi,” %= & B E HBALFILURL—IUHTF—LA DNF 12 Lap
129  JPN19800719 KAWAMATA, Tadashi/JIIX & £ [  Pinazou Test Team DNF 12 Lap
93  JPN19870413 Hatakeyama, Kazuya /&I  FIth T W TIRS—FHLSAEIwithDA DNF 12 Lap
150 JPN19920128 KIMURA, Taro.” K%t  KEB & B BLUE GRASS RACING DNF 12 Lap
124 JPN19791015 ITO, Shinichi./{FiE &— Z=JIl G.S.POSITIVO DNF 13 Lap
111 JPN19760123 SATO, Hidekazu/{£7%& FHI B E HAOLIV—EL-L—UY DNF 13 Lap
106 JPN19730620 FUKUMOTO, Takio/{8A& &5 # K  HondalFK DNF 13 Lap
12 JPN19911107 IWAL Kota /)53  fiik A BEI—EY NAS DNF 13 Lap
136 JPN19861005 KAWAIL Tatsuro./ A&  EH = I Y's Road DNF 13 Lap
125 JPN19710721 IWANAML Shinji.” 8K {E= Il CORSA YAMANASHI DNF 13 Lap
132  JPN19840514 KOGURE, Takashi//N& &t ® 4 DESTRA DNF 13 Lap
69 JPN19920702 SUGAWARA, Hayato/EE ZA dtimE AF—HMSELR DNF 14 Lap
89 JPN19820512 SATO, Toshihide./{EfE  F3& B F  INLFS—FHLSAERIwithDA DNF 14 Lap
115  JPN19730317 SASAKI, Kensuke /{£R2 K A W i FINKRUX DNF 14 Lap
31 JPN19860612 ABE, Takayuki/ /& &< iEE FHEI)vYIy BLZ DNS
45 JPN19740709 NAGARA, Daisei./5kB X E E <NIYIRINT—=4EG MTR DNS
57 JPN19930312 SHIMIZU, Oko./ &K A2 W I EQADS DNS
74 JPN19910811  NISHIZAWA, lyori./T8iR  {&= WA CIILJAEBRMIYATA-MERIDAL DNS
110  JPN19890923 KAZAMA, Hiroyuki./ B 1E2 ;BN HAONLI)—EL-L—Y DNS
119 JPN19740905 TAKESUE, Masakazu/#3*k HEf F %  MilepostRacing DNS
128 JPN19760610 SAKAI Noriaki. /B #2E A A v DNS
Number of Starter= 146 Number of Finisher= 64
Did Not Finish= 82 Finish After Deadline= 0

Average Speed of Top= 40.49

Rider #119 TAKESUE, Masakazu (MilepostRacing) is fined JPN5,000 for failure to respect race administration (12.1.40.28).
BEE #119 BRE N (MilepostRacing)ld, HMEEHEEZWELLH>1-0OT, H&5000MA%H 7 (12.1.40.28).

T (N BEABGERGER  HME  (Q8) BRENAVER— YRR KEERT-FEE - BRERT TE  IFARBEGREREES SAABGRERKETIEPEARRTEER

®RIE-HAR MARLKEZES DANKEZER PEABRTHERES ABERTHEZES (AMHARFERSE (AHIKA (- BXBEEERGSE ) THHREM RINGIRING!

BE: (A1) LERBETERES (1) BABRREFR HARLERERRAMES BIVWIH® HUVAUIFXEES (#R) (B)JTBER FMSAO—IHA ) GRAvtx 7[15" I :
http://jcf.or.jp/ http://nationalchampionships-road.com/ http://www.nasucyclefesta.com/ Mmifm,*





